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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     James Kirwa            M2529        1/122       33:16     1:07:40     1:42:15       34:40    5:14     2:16:54
2     John Itati             M3539        1/136       33:21     1:09:47     1:46:27       34:18    5:23     2:20:44
3     Mark Chepses           M3539        2/136       33:19     1:09:44     1:46:26       34:24    5:23     2:20:49
4     Richard Kessio         M3539        3/136       33:17     1:09:58     1:47:34       36:40    5:31     2:24:13
5     Randy Bill             M3034        1/183       34:38     1:12:27     1:49:09       36:04    5:33     2:25:12
6     David Tuwei            M3034        2/183       33:52     1:12:28     1:50:42       38:38    5:42     2:29:20
7     Edward Tabut           M2529        2/122       33:53     1:12:29     1:50:54       38:28    5:43     2:29:22
8     Thomas Madut           M2529        3/122       34:40     1:13:47     1:52:57       37:21    5:45     2:30:18
9     Joshua Blue            M2529        4/122       35:47     1:16:15     1:55:57       37:54    5:53     2:33:50
10    Ben Garbe              M2024         1/57       35:43     1:15:49     1:56:14       38:25    5:55     2:34:39
11    Mary Akor              F3539        1/111       36:44     1:18:25     1:57:45       37:16    5:55     2:35:01
12    Jacob Klaustermeier    M3034        3/183       36:00     1:16:51     1:57:22       37:53    5:56     2:35:14
13    Hirut Beyene Guangul   F2024         1/66       36:44     1:18:26     1:57:46       38:04    5:57     2:35:49
14    Irina Aleksandrova     F3034        1/138       37:02     1:18:42     1:59:38       40:19    6:07     2:39:56
15    Joel Frye              M4044        1/132       36:45     1:18:07     1:58:55       41:22    6:08     2:40:16
16    Verena Sarmosova       F3034        2/138       36:43     1:18:25     1:59:37       40:47    6:08     2:40:24
17    Mark Mulholland        M4044        2/132       39:06     1:21:09     2:02:31       39:50    6:12     2:42:21
18    Campbell Ilfrey        M3539        4/136       39:29     1:22:27     2:04:29       38:57    6:15     2:43:26
19    Josh Bernhard          M2529        5/122       38:19     1:20:35     2:05:03       40:38    6:20     2:45:41
20    Brant Watson           M2024         2/57       39:21     1:22:17     2:04:23       41:39    6:21     2:46:01
21    Danna Herrick          F2529        1/118       39:24     1:22:44     2:06:01       40:24    6:22     2:46:24
22    Lars Anderson          M4044        3/132       39:03     1:21:14     2:03:51       43:43    6:24     2:47:34
23    Traci Kresser          F2529        2/118       39:50     1:24:29     2:07:56       40:34    6:26     2:48:30
24    Charles Graysmark      M3539        5/136       38:15     1:22:11     2:06:22       42:09    6:26     2:48:30
25    Ernesto Ramirez        M2024         3/57       40:03     1:25:38     2:09:17       41:33    6:32     2:50:49
26    Brett Stephenson       M4044        4/132       40:39     1:26:05     2:10:16       42:28    6:36     2:52:43
27    Ryan Kramer            M3034        4/183       43:28     1:29:28     2:13:14       40:48    6:39     2:54:02
28    Valerie Habbard        F2529        3/118       41:06     1:26:20     2:10:56       43:06    6:39     2:54:02
29    Mike Neubert           M4549        1/102       40:32     1:25:43     2:10:23       43:50    6:39     2:54:13
30    Brandon Gardner        M2529        6/122       42:13     1:29:19     2:15:37       41:23    6:46     2:56:59
31    John Verre             M2529        7/122       43:08     1:28:29     2:13:13       43:47    6:46     2:56:59
32    Stacy Garrels          M3539        6/136       42:12     1:29:14     2:15:31       41:57    6:47     2:57:28
33    Matt Martin            M3034        5/183       42:12     1:29:18     2:15:37       42:10    6:48     2:57:46
34    Jonathan Chappell      M3539        7/136       41:10     1:27:48     2:13:40       44:36    6:49     2:58:15
35    Matthew McDermott      M3034        6/183       41:41     1:27:48     2:13:18       45:18    6:49     2:58:35
36    Rick Larsen            M5054         1/92       42:49     1:30:45     2:16:29       42:29    6:50     2:58:57
37    James Gerjevic         M3034        7/183       42:20     1:29:20     2:15:41       43:34    6:51     2:59:14
38    Keith Abels            M5054         2/92       40:31     1:25:43     2:10:30       49:29    6:53     2:59:59
39    Brian Bergt            M5054         3/92       42:08     1:28:39     2:14:35       45:31    6:53     3:00:06
40    Kelly Escorcia         F3034        3/138       42:01     1:29:05     2:15:30       45:02    6:54     3:00:32
41    Juerg Tschirren        M4044        5/132       41:55     1:28:13     2:13:56       46:42    6:54     3:00:37
42    Dan York               M3539        8/136       42:11     1:29:24     2:15:48       45:15    6:55     3:01:03
43    Dave Kelley            M3539        9/136       42:12     1:29:19     2:15:38       45:37    6:56     3:01:15
44    Kyle Baker             M3539       10/136       41:40     1:30:38     2:17:20       44:00    6:56     3:01:20
45    Jon Dyck               M2529        8/122       43:35     1:30:57     2:17:13       44:49    6:57     3:02:01
46    Scott Johnson          M3034        8/183       45:57     1:34:00     2:20:17       41:49    6:57     3:02:06
47    Sean McVeigh           M3034        9/183       41:39     1:27:48     2:14:57       47:17    6:58     3:02:13
48    Habtom Habte           M3034       10/183       41:58     1:26:59     2:11:50       51:10    7:00     3:03:00
49    Ben Fisher             M2529        9/122       41:57     1:29:22     2:17:18       46:22    7:01     3:03:40
50    Craig Adams            M3034       11/183       43:16     1:30:42     2:18:13       45:48    7:02     3:04:01
51    Terry Harlow           M3539       11/136       43:16     1:30:50     2:18:25       45:39    7:02     3:04:04
52    Kyle Young             M2529       10/122       43:53     1:32:02     2:19:18       44:54    7:02     3:04:12
53    Eric Cogdill           M3034       12/183       43:50     1:32:01     2:20:04       44:19    7:03     3:04:22
54    Andrew Houts           M3034       13/183       43:05     1:29:46     2:16:37       47:55    7:03     3:04:31
55    Chris Nealy            M3034       14/183       43:41     1:31:21     2:17:24       47:21    7:04     3:04:44
56    Emily Renner           F2024         2/66       42:14     1:29:17     2:17:44       47:25    7:04     3:05:08
57    Steve Packwood         M4044        6/132       43:51     1:32:01     2:20:02       46:04    7:07     3:06:06
58    Ethan Warrior          M2024         4/57       43:08     1:29:02     2:16:28       49:59    7:07     3:06:26
59    Amber Sargent          F2529        4/118       42:02     1:28:50     2:17:56       48:48    7:08     3:06:43
60    Randy Sturm            M3539       12/136       41:48     1:28:56     2:17:06       49:44    7:08     3:06:49
61    Dustin Mead            M2529       11/122       43:41     1:30:48     2:18:18       48:59    7:09     3:07:16
62    Cale Stubbe            M3034       15/183       43:59     1:32:21     2:19:18       48:09    7:10     3:07:26
63    Luke Yoder             M2529       12/122       44:37     1:34:10     2:23:19       44:50    7:11     3:08:08
64    Ryan Foehlinger        M2529       13/122       44:25     1:34:02     2:22:56       45:22    7:12     3:08:17
65    Shanon Springer        M3539       13/136       44:32     1:33:29     2:20:11       48:15    7:12     3:08:26
66    Joe Lahart             M3034       16/183       41:58     1:28:09     2:15:13       53:28    7:13     3:08:41
67    Gregg Hennigan         M3034       17/183       44:32     1:34:25     2:23:28       45:18    7:13     3:08:46
68    Rob Semelroth          M3539       14/136       44:33     1:34:36     2:23:57       44:50    7:13     3:08:46
69    Kyle Stine             M3034       18/183       43:42     1:32:56     2:20:33       48:40    7:14     3:09:13
70    Paul Petera            M4044        7/132       44:24     1:34:01     2:22:56       46:25    7:14     3:09:20
71    Mark Schnaser          M3539       15/136       45:34     1:34:43     2:22:55       46:30    7:14     3:09:24
72    Luigi Calviello        M4044        8/132       44:36     1:34:24     2:23:10       46:17    7:14     3:09:27
73    Tyler Schwiesow        M3539       16/136       44:33     1:34:11     2:22:58       46:33    7:14     3:09:31
74    Jessica Toillion       F3539        2/111       44:33     1:34:36     2:23:57       46:08    7:16     3:10:04
75    Kent Meier             M4549        2/102       44:34     1:34:24     2:23:14       46:55    7:16     3:10:08
76    Kevin Jolly            M2529       14/122       43:51     1:32:02     2:20:04       50:13    7:16     3:10:16
77    Tom Nicholes           M3034       19/183       35:08     1:13:55     2:01:20     1:08:57    7:16     3:10:17
78    Jon Kalvig             M3034       20/183       43:47     1:31:57     2:20:38       49:44    7:16     3:10:21
79    Edwin Wiest            M3034       21/183       43:48     1:31:59     2:20:02       50:34    7:17     3:10:35
80    Jason Mattthies        M3539       17/136       43:52     1:32:28     2:20:46       50:26    7:18     3:11:12
81    H W                    F2529        5/118       42:25     1:30:14     2:21:45       49:45    7:19     3:11:29
82    Lee Juehring           M4044        9/132       44:38     1:34:36     2:24:01       47:43    7:20     3:11:43
83    Nathan Wenck           M3539       18/136       43:49     1:31:59     2:21:39       50:23    7:20     3:12:02
84    Courtney Mann          F3034        4/138       44:45     1:34:35     2:24:17       48:05    7:21     3:12:21
85    Greg Couser            M4044       10/132       42:02     1:29:59     2:20:03       52:26    7:21     3:12:29
86    Willie Lahart          M5559         1/50       44:34     1:34:34     2:23:56       48:44    7:22     3:12:40
87    Michael Trahan         M2529       15/122       42:43     1:30:09     2:17:31       55:24    7:22     3:12:55
88    Scott Heisler          M3539       19/136       44:13     1:33:43     2:23:01       49:56    7:22     3:12:56
89    Bill Bizot             M4549        3/102       44:30     1:34:42     2:24:05       49:02    7:23     3:13:07
90    Blake Wageman          F2529        6/118       44:46     1:34:36     2:24:17       49:09    7:23     3:13:26
91    Joel Ryon              M3539       20/136       46:14     1:37:04     2:27:03       47:26    7:26     3:14:29
92    Scott Jones            M4044       11/132       46:24     1:37:21     2:28:06       46:35    7:26     3:14:40
93    Kevin Cummer           M4044       12/132       46:31     1:37:34     2:28:11       46:32    7:26     3:14:42
94    Jason Zakaras          M3034       22/183       46:25     1:37:33     2:28:21       46:23    7:26     3:14:43
95    Kaleb Kiger            M1519         1/20       43:49     1:32:00     2:20:03       55:05    7:27     3:15:08
96    Zach Boleyn            M3539       21/136       44:00     1:32:39     2:21:26       54:06    7:28     3:15:32
97    Spencer Holten         M2024         5/57       43:48     1:31:59     2:20:14       55:20    7:28     3:15:34
98    Bradley Graham         M3034       23/183       44:36     1:34:37     2:23:59       51:38    7:28     3:15:36
99    Ellen Pollard          F4549         1/47       47:48     1:40:33     2:31:23       44:31    7:29     3:15:53
100   Kevin Brown            M2529       16/122       43:41     1:31:21     2:18:32       57:25    7:29     3:15:56
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101   Tori Christie          F3539        3/111       47:33     1:40:51     2:31:31       44:29    7:29     3:16:00
102   Lisa Pecina            F3034        5/138       46:23     1:37:32     2:28:20       48:01    7:30     3:16:21
103   Tiffany Mosher         F4044         1/88       46:12     1:37:34     2:28:08       48:18    7:30     3:16:25
104   Jennifer Chaudoir      F3539        4/111       41:44     1:31:02     2:22:21       54:34    7:31     3:16:55
105   Sam Jefson             M2024         6/57       46:28     1:37:33     2:27:59       49:05    7:32     3:17:04
106   Todd Morehead          M4044       13/132       45:40     1:36:08     2:27:55       49:59    7:34     3:17:54
107   Bob Grote              M5559         2/50       46:28     1:37:36     2:28:20       49:46    7:34     3:18:06
108   Lauren Jones           F2529        7/118       46:27     1:36:51     2:23:42       54:53    7:35     3:18:35
109   Ben Moews              M2024         7/57       44:34     1:34:24     2:24:17       54:35    7:36     3:18:51
110   Chad Augustine         M3539       22/136       46:38     1:40:03     2:30:44       48:10    7:36     3:18:54
111   Jonathan Escobar       M2529       17/122       43:50     1:32:00     2:22:34       56:20    7:36     3:18:54
112   Emily Perreault        F2529        8/118       44:24     1:34:35     2:26:31       52:24    7:36     3:18:54
113   Megan Miller           F3034        6/138       46:23     1:36:58     2:27:36       51:23    7:36     3:18:59
114   Timothy Reisner        M2024         8/57       47:33     1:40:53     2:33:10       45:53    7:36     3:19:03
115   Clint Stiles           M3034       24/183       46:31     1:37:33     2:28:21       50:49    7:37     3:19:09
116   Jason Samens           M2529       18/122       45:17     1:35:38     2:27:44       51:36    7:37     3:19:20
117   John Neer              M3034       25/183       41:37     1:29:12     2:20:21       59:25    7:38     3:19:45
118   Kelly Sorensen         F4044         2/88       46:24     1:37:17     2:28:05       51:44    7:38     3:19:48
119   Taylor Foust           F2024         3/66       48:11     1:40:51     2:32:55       46:56    7:38     3:19:51
120   Erin Verkerke          F3539        5/111       47:03     1:39:16     2:30:59       49:23    7:39     3:20:21
121   Alison Rush            F3034        7/138       47:57     1:41:11     2:33:29       47:05    7:40     3:20:34
122   Mike Rush              M3539       23/136       47:55     1:41:12     2:33:30       47:05    7:40     3:20:35
123   Kristopher Sabas       M2529       19/122       42:16     1:30:42     2:25:42       54:59    7:40     3:20:40
124   Robert Tanner          M2024         9/57       47:31     1:39:37     2:31:59       48:45    7:40     3:20:43
125   Lori Mathews Moriarity F4549         2/47       48:18     1:40:25     2:31:14       49:34    7:40     3:20:47
126   Nathan Stout           M5054         4/92       46:03     1:38:38     2:31:33       49:38    7:41     3:21:11
127   Aj Kenny               M2529       20/122       42:08     1:29:24     2:22:20       58:52    7:41     3:21:11
128   Justin Bourlon         M3034       26/183       47:56     1:41:13     2:33:32       47:40    7:41     3:21:12
129   Robyn Bourlon          F3034        8/138       47:55     1:41:12     2:33:29       47:43    7:41     3:21:12
130   Roberto Garcia         M2529       21/122       39:01     1:24:35     2:20:56     1:00:36    7:42     3:21:32
131   Alan Alberto           M4549        4/102       47:00     1:39:10     2:30:27       51:07    7:42     3:21:34
132   Eric Klingaman         M3034       27/183       44:01     1:32:02     2:22:16       59:19    7:42     3:21:34
133   Dustin Criscione       M3034       28/183       48:02     1:40:54     2:33:11       48:29    7:42     3:21:39
134   Steve Oberbroeckling   M3034       29/183       46:30     1:37:34     2:28:30       53:23    7:43     3:21:53
135   Diane Murphy           F2529        9/118       46:44     1:40:56     2:33:21       49:01    7:44     3:22:21
136   Brook Maher            M2529       22/122       48:12     1:40:37     2:32:14       50:09    7:44     3:22:23
137   Bryan Stanfill         M2529       23/122       46:30     1:38:31     2:30:01       52:25    7:44     3:22:25
138   Jason Herrick          M3034       30/183       47:59     1:41:13     2:34:17       48:19    7:44     3:22:35
139   Russ Flug              M3539       24/136       47:59     1:40:01     2:31:21       51:15    7:44     3:22:36
140   Zach Baldwin           M2024        10/57       43:51     1:32:02     2:21:14     1:01:33    7:45     3:22:47
141   Charlie Strutzenberg   M2529       24/122       48:07     1:40:05     2:33:12       49:41    7:45     3:22:52
142   Matt Meier             M3034       31/183       48:16     1:41:25     2:33:29       49:34    7:45     3:23:03
143   Eric Gubbels           M2529       25/122       48:01     1:41:30     2:34:04       49:01    7:46     3:23:04
144   Brian Evans            M3034       32/183       48:15     1:41:28     2:34:09       48:58    7:46     3:23:06
145   Rick Berg              M4044       14/132       48:09     1:41:24     2:34:07       49:05    7:46     3:23:12
146   Talva Parker           F3539        6/111       47:11     1:39:06     2:31:39       51:36    7:46     3:23:14
147   Jay Johnson            M5054         5/92       48:04     1:41:32     2:34:08       49:09    7:46     3:23:16
148   Brendan Banyon         M3539       25/136       46:29     1:37:13     2:28:00       55:21    7:46     3:23:20
149   Doug Zimmerman         M2529       26/122       49:49     1:42:08     2:31:28       51:57    7:46     3:23:24
150   Garret Strand          M2024        11/57       47:58     1:39:57     2:31:29       51:58    7:46     3:23:27
151   Aaron Hoverson         M2024        12/57       48:40     1:41:13     2:32:42       50:57    7:47     3:23:38
152   Frederick Dolan        M3539       26/136       49:33     1:43:32     2:35:46       47:54    7:47     3:23:40
153   Mathew Eccles          M3034       33/183       43:44     1:31:57     2:21:56     1:01:49    7:47     3:23:45
154   Jacob Naig             M2529       27/122       48:18     1:40:58     2:32:14       51:33    7:47     3:23:46
155   Steve Pohlmeyer        M4549        5/102       48:08     1:41:32     2:34:06       49:46    7:47     3:23:52
156   Kirk Jefson            M5559         3/50       47:22     1:39:48     2:32:29       51:33    7:48     3:24:01
157   Todd Karpinski         M3539       27/136       48:08     1:41:33     2:34:42       49:20    7:48     3:24:02
158   Ryan Hennigan          M3034       34/183       48:08     1:41:32     2:33:45       50:22    7:48     3:24:07
159   Trent Odell            M2024        13/57       48:01     1:40:54     2:34:28       49:43    7:48     3:24:11
160   Bill Berenson          M5559         4/50       48:00     1:40:45     2:32:56       51:20    7:48     3:24:15
161   David Andrews          M4549        6/102       48:08     1:41:34     2:34:39       49:39    7:48     3:24:17
162   Robert Cannava         M5559         5/50       47:39     1:41:17     2:34:12       50:20    7:49     3:24:31
163   Jerry Greenwald        M4044       15/132       47:17     1:39:55     2:32:14       52:27    7:49     3:24:40
164   Vincent Reynolds       M5054         6/92       46:37     1:39:04     2:32:54       51:49    7:49     3:24:43
165   Gary Kristensen        M4549        7/102       47:48     1:40:24     2:32:26       52:21    7:49     3:24:46
166   Daniel Solera          M2529       28/122       52:20     1:46:50     2:37:46       47:27    7:50     3:25:12
167   Andrew Lundberg        M3539       28/136       46:24     1:38:45     2:31:47       53:34    7:51     3:25:20
168   Greg Melgares          M4549        8/102       48:26     1:41:01     2:33:39       51:45    7:51     3:25:24
169   Patrick Dunn           M4549        9/102       50:10     1:43:08     2:35:49       49:38    7:51     3:25:26
170   James Roller           M3539       29/136       46:52     1:39:06     2:32:02       53:25    7:51     3:25:26
171   Robert Orna            M3034       35/183       46:14     1:37:00     2:30:09       55:19    7:51     3:25:27
172   Ryan Richard           M3539       30/136       44:20     1:34:43     2:28:45       56:43    7:51     3:25:28
173   Randy Brecht           M5054         7/92       45:12     1:35:59     2:28:17       57:13    7:51     3:25:29
174   Kim Gardner            F2529       10/118       47:57     1:41:12     2:33:31       52:10    7:51     3:25:40
175   Dan Henderson          M4044       16/132       48:12     1:41:41     2:34:14       51:51    7:52     3:26:04
176   Chijioke Umunnakwe     M2529       29/122       41:58     1:30:04     2:25:37     1:00:39    7:53     3:26:16
177   Rafael Bedolla         M4549       10/102       44:46     1:37:05     2:31:29       54:58    7:53     3:26:27
178   Timothy Squiers        M5054         8/92       48:36     1:42:38     2:35:59       50:28    7:53     3:26:27
179   Andriette Wickstrom    F5559         1/23       48:13     1:41:17     2:34:25       52:14    7:54     3:26:38
180   Jeff Schmidt           M4549       11/102       48:31     1:42:51     2:36:42       49:59    7:54     3:26:41
181   Matthew Gorski         M2024        14/57       45:59     1:38:27     2:31:39       55:12    7:54     3:26:50
182   Rachel Hetue           F2529       11/118       47:34     1:40:51     2:32:06       54:50    7:54     3:26:55
183   Stacey Slover          F4549         3/47       48:27     1:42:34     2:36:41       50:19    7:54     3:26:59
184   Jeremy Burkle          M2024        15/57       47:28     1:40:03     2:32:47       54:13    7:55     3:27:00
185   Christopher Jones      M4044       17/132       46:25     1:37:40     2:31:07       55:58    7:55     3:27:04
186   Aaron Kelly            M3034       36/183       51:35     1:45:44     2:36:50       50:17    7:55     3:27:07
187   Brent Grier            M4044       18/132       47:39     1:40:12     2:34:32       52:46    7:55     3:27:18
188   Patrick Wackerla       M4549       12/102       49:24     1:44:25     2:39:29       47:53    7:55     3:27:21
189   John Rohde             M2529       30/122       43:52     1:32:00     2:25:49     1:01:41    7:56     3:27:30
190   Phil Waltermire        M4044       19/132       46:30     1:37:36     2:30:10       57:22    7:56     3:27:32
191   Andrew Tollefson       M4044       20/132       44:17     1:34:09     2:27:42     1:00:28    7:57     3:28:09
192   Adam Hoebelheinrich    M2529       31/122       48:09     1:41:27     2:34:35       53:36    7:57     3:28:11
193   Theodore Homewood      M4044       21/132       47:59     1:40:49     2:33:17       55:00    7:57     3:28:16
194   Dain Jeppson           M4549       13/102       48:08     1:42:39     2:37:20       51:02    7:58     3:28:21
195   Megan Palera           F2529       12/118       48:30     1:43:21     2:37:32       50:51    7:58     3:28:23
196   Steve Perkins          M3034       37/183       48:08     1:41:12     2:33:54       54:31    7:58     3:28:25
197   Jason Henderson        M4044       22/132       48:06     1:41:50     2:34:56       53:31    7:58     3:28:27
198   Ross Eoriatti          M3539       31/136       46:48     1:40:36     2:35:42       52:51    7:58     3:28:32
199   Matt Skarshaug         M2024        16/57       48:06     1:41:03     2:33:47       54:46    7:58     3:28:33
200   Joshua Hill            M2024        17/57       48:06     1:41:02     2:33:46       54:47    7:58     3:28:33
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Lee Hill               M4044       23/132       46:25     1:39:09     2:31:52       56:45    7:58     3:28:36
202   Lauren Borduin         F2024         4/66       47:55     1:41:37     2:35:54       52:48    7:58     3:28:42
203   Chip Southern          M4044       24/132       46:26     1:37:31     2:28:56       59:50    7:59     3:28:46
204   Adam Herrick           M2024        18/57       47:36     1:40:16     2:33:39       55:08    7:59     3:28:46
205   Michael Crouse         M3034       38/183       47:37     1:40:38     2:34:35       54:31    7:59     3:29:05
206   Paul Reedy             M2529       32/122       48:16     1:42:35     2:37:19       51:53    8:00     3:29:12
207   Megan Kelly            F2529       13/118       48:20     1:42:37     2:37:21       51:53    8:00     3:29:14
208   Angela Olson           F3539        7/111       48:14     1:41:36     2:34:12       55:04    8:00     3:29:15
209   Andrea Rigler          F2529       14/118       50:07     1:45:17     2:38:37       50:42    8:00     3:29:18
210   Amanda Lewis           F2529       15/118       48:12     1:41:29     2:34:31       54:48    8:00     3:29:18
211   Adam Hoffman           M3034       39/183       48:49     1:42:44     2:37:26       51:57    8:00     3:29:23
212   Tim Mangan             M3034       40/183       46:48     1:39:18     2:32:31       56:56    8:00     3:29:26
213   Rick Armstrong         M5054         9/92       52:18     1:41:29     2:35:30       54:06    8:00     3:29:35
214   Jeff Perry             M5054        10/92       47:00     1:40:57     2:34:23       55:15    8:01     3:29:38
215   Scott Brown            M3034       41/183       48:12     1:42:42     2:37:25       52:28    8:01     3:29:53
216   Amy Uhlmann            F3539        8/111       50:55     1:46:32     2:41:28       48:40    8:02     3:30:07
217   Lynne Desotel          F3034        9/138       49:12     1:44:38     2:39:49       50:25    8:02     3:30:14
218   Larry Niemann          M4549       14/102       48:08     1:41:35     2:35:01       55:18    8:02     3:30:18
219   Linda Steele           F5054         1/31       51:51     1:46:50     2:41:03       49:47    8:03     3:30:49
220   Joy Culberson          F3539        9/111       48:10     1:41:40     2:36:29       54:28    8:04     3:30:56
221   Alexander Thomas       M2024        19/57       52:19     1:47:08     2:41:04       49:56    8:04     3:31:00
222   Tony Schubert          M3034       42/183       51:42     1:47:26     2:41:04       49:59    8:04     3:31:03
223   Jeremy Dunlavey        M3539       32/136       51:28     1:46:23     2:39:47       51:25    8:04     3:31:12
224   Torey Smith            F2529       16/118       52:17     1:47:42     2:41:55       49:27    8:05     3:31:22
225   Russell Anthofer       M3034       43/183       45:14     1:39:35                            8:05     3:31:25
226   Jim Albright           M4549       15/102       49:06     1:43:13     2:37:23       54:17    8:05     3:31:40
227   Phillip Cox            M3034       44/183       45:49     1:37:17     2:34:10       57:39    8:06     3:31:49
228   Norm Bach              M4549       16/102       49:12     1:44:38     2:39:49       52:06    8:06     3:31:55
229   Tony Matthews          M3539       33/136       47:58     1:41:14     2:33:54       58:07    8:06     3:32:00
230   Josh Plank             M3034       45/183       51:08     1:44:19     2:38:08       53:55    8:06     3:32:02
231   Jeff Kernen            M3034       46/183       48:08     1:41:38     2:37:59       54:13    8:06     3:32:11
232   Samantha Ford          F2024         5/66       47:00     1:42:48     2:38:30       53:43    8:06     3:32:12
233   Robert Shontz          M3539       34/136       48:11     1:41:30     2:35:57       56:29    8:07     3:32:26
234   Sean Marchal           M4549       17/102       48:49     1:42:26     2:36:59       55:37    8:07     3:32:36
235   Rachael Prusha         F2024         6/66       48:16     1:42:26     2:37:13       55:29    8:08     3:32:42
236   Mark Anthony           M2024        20/57       42:11     1:32:17     2:29:19     1:03:32    8:08     3:32:50
237   Josh Lehrkamp          M2529       33/122       48:27     1:42:41     2:36:51       56:01    8:08     3:32:52
238   Brad Wilkening         M4044       25/132       49:09     1:42:30     2:37:25       55:28    8:08     3:32:53
239   Heidi Miller           F3539       10/111       48:14     1:43:09     2:38:09       54:49    8:08     3:32:57
240   Andrea Muellr          F3034       10/138       46:46     1:38:45     2:36:16       56:45    8:08     3:33:00
241   John Lajoie            M4549       18/102       50:26     1:46:44     2:41:35       51:28    8:08     3:33:02
242   Ryan Nesbit            M3539       35/136       49:55     1:45:37     2:40:25       52:45    8:09     3:33:10
243   Stephanie Kliethermes  F2529       17/118       51:40     1:47:51     2:42:08       51:04    8:09     3:33:11
244   Brian Bodnar           M3539       36/136       46:27     1:37:35     2:30:31     1:02:47    8:09     3:33:18
245   Livia Knipp            F2529       18/118       50:05     1:45:20     2:40:26       52:54    8:09     3:33:19
246   Sarah Thune            F2024         7/66       52:08     1:47:34     2:41:46       51:46    8:09     3:33:32
247   Missy Henry            F3034       11/138       49:39     1:43:45     2:40:07       53:32    8:10     3:33:38
248   Andy Herrick           M2529       34/122       52:10     1:47:19     2:41:50       51:49    8:10     3:33:39
249   Kim Butcher-Pope       F4044         3/88       52:17     1:47:39     2:41:51       51:53    8:10     3:33:44
250   Chad Gilroy            M3539       37/136       49:08     1:43:13     2:38:18       55:30    8:10     3:33:47
251   Jenny Baier            F2529       19/118       51:03     1:46:41     2:41:42       52:06    8:10     3:33:47
252   Douglas Philiph        M5054        11/92       49:08     1:43:13     2:38:13       55:35    8:10     3:33:47
253   David Larson           M4044       26/132       48:58     1:44:47     2:40:21       53:35    8:10     3:33:55
254   Scott Hendrickson      M3539       38/136       48:05     1:41:32     2:35:05       59:08    8:11     3:34:12
255   Mike May               M4044       27/132       46:22     1:38:09     2:34:23       59:52    8:11     3:34:15
256   David Frost            M3539       39/136       52:24     1:47:50     2:42:48       51:31    8:11     3:34:19
257   Patty Croonquist       F5054         2/31       48:10     1:42:38     2:39:14       55:09    8:11     3:34:22
258   Daryl Swan             M3539       40/136       46:00     1:40:24     2:36:15       58:13    8:12     3:34:27
259   Abby Knight            F2529       20/118       52:21     1:47:43     2:42:46       51:44    8:12     3:34:29
260   Ryan Bowman            M3034       47/183       49:31     1:43:44     2:36:28       58:03    8:12     3:34:31
261   Nate Boulton           M3034       48/183       47:58     1:41:26     2:34:16     1:00:21    8:12     3:34:36
262   James Thornton         M4044       28/132       45:34     1:37:08     2:32:35     1:02:03    8:12     3:34:38
263   William Iverson        M4044       29/132       52:04     1:48:41     2:45:10       49:32    8:12     3:34:42
264   Lauriel Nelson         F3034       12/138       52:21     1:47:43     2:42:45       51:58    8:12     3:34:42
265   Patrick Olmstead       M3034       49/183       43:30     1:32:29     2:33:31     1:01:16    8:12     3:34:47
266   Terry Lueders          M6064         1/26       50:34     1:44:37     2:38:48       56:03    8:12     3:34:50
267   Elizabeth Mason        F3034       13/138       54:46     1:52:36     2:47:25       47:30    8:13     3:34:54
268   Patrick Bourgeacq      M4549       19/102       48:03     1:41:35     2:36:05       58:51    8:13     3:34:56
269   Rob Distante           M4549       20/102       52:28     1:47:54     2:42:44       52:40    8:14     3:35:23
270   Megan Brockman         F2529       21/118       52:23     1:47:43     2:42:46       52:55    8:14     3:35:40
271   Brooke Harris          F2529       22/118       48:20     1:42:42     2:37:45       58:01    8:15     3:35:46
272   Todd Willemsen         M3034       50/183       48:41     1:42:51     2:37:01       58:48    8:15     3:35:49
273   Iurii Fedirko          M3539       41/136       48:01     1:41:17     2:33:53     1:02:02    8:15     3:35:55
274   Christopher Ross       M4549       21/102       45:51     1:37:46     2:31:28     1:04:27    8:15     3:35:55
275   Kevin Droe             M4044       30/132       46:42     1:37:14     2:32:19     1:03:37    8:15     3:35:56
276   Robert Picchiotti      M4549       22/102       51:28     1:48:19     2:41:59       54:00    8:15     3:35:58
277   Katherine Coward       F3034       14/138       48:56     1:45:13     2:42:01       54:04    8:15     3:36:05
278   Gary Albe              M5054        12/92       52:13     1:48:30     2:44:40       51:28    8:15     3:36:07
279   Damon Byrn             M3539       42/136       52:06     1:47:32     2:42:40       53:31    8:16     3:36:11
280   Johnathan Ruger        M3034       51/183       47:24     1:39:24     2:36:16       59:58    8:16     3:36:13
281   Tami Prescott          F4549         4/47       50:23     1:45:21     2:40:15       56:07    8:16     3:36:22
282   Andrew Ruyter          M2529       35/122       47:25     1:40:23     2:35:14     1:01:09    8:16     3:36:23
283   Michael Haden          M2529       36/122       53:16     1:50:48     2:46:49       49:43    8:16     3:36:32
284   Casey Miller           M3539       43/136       51:27     1:46:27     2:40:48       55:49    8:17     3:36:36
285   Craig Johnson          M4044       31/132       46:30     1:37:36     2:31:17     1:05:26    8:17     3:36:42
286   David Petersen         M5054        13/92       52:20     1:47:43     2:42:31       54:16    8:17     3:36:47
287   Larry Schroeder        M4549       23/102       48:19     1:41:44     2:36:26     1:00:27    8:17     3:36:53
288   Jonathan Wendel        M5559         6/50       52:20     1:49:01     2:44:57       52:12    8:18     3:37:08
289   Mark Schnorr           M5054        14/92       52:09     1:48:41     2:45:09       52:01    8:18     3:37:09
290   Nicholas Webster       M3034       52/183       52:26     1:48:28     2:42:59       54:32    8:19     3:37:30
291   Stephanie Gray         F3034       15/138       51:39     1:47:06     2:42:53       54:37    8:19     3:37:30
292   Thomas Mlnarik         M3034       53/183       52:20     1:47:43     2:42:18       55:14    8:19     3:37:31
293   Jill Riese             F3539       11/111       52:06     1:48:43     2:45:12       52:35    8:19     3:37:47
294   Renee Heberling        F3034       16/138       52:03     1:48:36     2:44:58       53:09    8:20     3:38:07
295   Sean Lunde             M2529       37/122       51:24     1:44:47     2:38:51       59:18    8:20     3:38:09
296   Cheri Gauldin          F5054         3/31       52:01     1:48:38     2:45:08       53:18    8:21     3:38:25
297   Brian Petersen         M2529       38/122       48:22     1:42:42     2:38:55       59:32    8:21     3:38:27
298   Robin Pendleton        M5054        15/92       49:19     1:45:47     2:43:17       55:12    8:21     3:38:28
299   Sandy Williams         F3539       12/111       48:19     1:42:45     2:40:08       58:37    8:21     3:38:45
300   Chad Lee               M3539       44/136       44:38     1:35:16     2:31:19     1:07:27    8:21     3:38:46
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301   Jason Gregg            M3539       45/136       49:23     1:44:25     2:39:29       59:18    8:21     3:38:46
302   Hideki Kinoshita       M3034       54/183       49:47     1:45:00     2:40:06       58:45    8:22     3:38:50
303   Allie Marr             F2529       23/118       48:40     1:43:54     2:41:01       57:55    8:22     3:38:55
304   Alexandra Cohoon       F2529       24/118       48:19     1:42:49     2:41:45       57:14    8:22     3:38:58
305   Suzie Scheer           F4549         5/47       52:05     1:48:42     2:45:11       53:50    8:22     3:39:01
306   John Devine            M5559         7/50       50:25     1:45:19     2:41:57       57:10    8:22     3:39:06
307   Jason Knipp            M2529       39/122       50:06     1:45:20     2:42:53       56:21    8:23     3:39:13
308   Kevin Tiffany          M3539       46/136       55:09     1:55:41     2:52:19       46:59    8:23     3:39:17
309   Erik Thomsen           M2529       40/122       48:29     1:42:10     2:37:50     1:01:46    8:23     3:39:35
310   Laura West             F4044         4/88       52:33     1:49:40     2:47:11       52:43    8:24     3:39:53
311   Brady Hogan            M3034       55/183       48:18     1:42:33     2:38:35     1:01:33    8:25     3:40:07
312   Neil Schlader          M3034       56/183       53:12     1:51:38     2:48:46       51:53    8:26     3:40:39
313   Levi Nichols           M2529       41/122       43:56     1:32:12     2:27:26     1:13:15    8:26     3:40:40
314   Erica Merchant         F3034       17/138       47:37     1:41:43     2:39:40     1:01:12    8:26     3:40:52
315   Kerstin Buckley        F3034       18/138       50:50     1:47:04     2:44:38       56:27    8:27     3:41:04
316   Martina Sailer         F3034       19/138       52:26     1:49:10     2:48:25       52:53    8:27     3:41:18
317   Brieann Reedy          F2529       25/118       48:17     1:40:46     2:35:04     1:06:16    8:27     3:41:20
318   Robert Hamrin          M4044       32/132       51:31     1:48:04     2:43:12       58:11    8:27     3:41:23
319   Nathan Wise            M2529       42/122       48:09     1:42:00     2:40:06     1:01:19    8:28     3:41:24
320   Gordy Johnston         M4044       33/132       48:31     1:44:14     2:40:02     1:01:28    8:28     3:41:29
321   Kelly Jaworski         F2024         8/66       53:45     1:52:53     2:50:21       51:13    8:28     3:41:33
322   Casey Doyle            M3034       57/183       51:02     1:47:08     2:42:36       59:00    8:28     3:41:36
323   Mark Kist              M2529       43/122       51:04     1:47:09     2:42:37       59:00    8:28     3:41:37
324   Curtis Opp             M4549       24/102       48:49     1:45:07     2:43:45       58:14    8:29     3:41:59
325   Molly Rhodes           F2024         9/66       51:24     1:47:28     2:43:52       58:09    8:29     3:42:00
326   Brian Enearl           M4549       25/102       52:05     1:48:22     2:43:30       58:41    8:29     3:42:11
327   Amanda Fuller          F4549         6/47       53:30     1:51:23     2:48:11       54:12    8:30     3:42:23
328   David Warner           M3034       58/183       48:18     1:41:48     2:43:12       59:19    8:30     3:42:31
329   Jennifer Jack          F3034       20/138       47:50     1:42:15     2:41:25     1:01:23    8:31     3:42:48
330   Renata Bryson          F2024        10/66       56:04     1:56:04     2:52:19       50:35    8:31     3:42:54
331   Tracy Demerath         F3034       21/138       48:29     1:42:59     2:42:29     1:00:35    8:31     3:43:03
332   Heather Reading        F3539       13/111       53:22     1:52:08     2:50:23       52:49    8:32     3:43:11
333   Art Barton             M6064         2/26       48:46     1:43:39     2:41:20     1:01:53    8:32     3:43:12
334   Lori Green             F3034       22/138       50:26     1:47:41     2:45:16       58:12    8:32     3:43:27
335   Randy Knight           M4549       26/102       50:31     1:47:48     2:45:40       57:50    8:32     3:43:30
336   John Purvis            M4044       34/132       53:21     1:52:07     2:50:11       53:22    8:32     3:43:33
337   Chad Davis             M2529       44/122       53:28     1:52:23     2:50:22       53:12    8:32     3:43:33
338   Nick Roerig            M3034       59/183       52:03     1:47:24     2:43:39       59:57    8:33     3:43:36
339   Jamie Longenecker      F2529       26/118       52:22     1:50:52     2:47:58       55:43    8:33     3:43:40
340   Diego Gonzalez         M2529       45/122       51:26     1:51:01     2:48:41       55:01    8:33     3:43:41
341   Whitney Noe            F2024        11/66       52:00     1:47:38     2:44:41       59:04    8:33     3:43:44
342   Ryan Noe               M2024        21/57       52:00     1:47:38     2:44:41       59:04    8:33     3:43:44
343   Tim Vipond             M4549       27/102       53:18     1:51:29     2:47:55       55:56    8:33     3:43:51
344   Carey Fry              F4044         5/88       51:55     1:49:00     2:47:34       56:19    8:33     3:43:52
345   James Shell            M5054        16/92       53:05     1:51:31     2:50:17       53:36    8:33     3:43:52
346   Jeffrey Steiff         M2529       46/122       52:20     1:48:22     2:45:16       58:46    8:33     3:44:01
347   Pamela Klyn            F4044         6/88       53:26     1:52:06     2:50:24       53:40    8:34     3:44:03
348   Samuel Houston         M4549       28/102       53:20     1:52:08     2:50:23       53:44    8:34     3:44:06
349   Clint Jones            M3539       47/136       51:04     1:46:38     2:44:53       59:20    8:34     3:44:12
350   Tom Minichiello        M5054        17/92       53:20     1:52:24     2:50:24       53:52    8:34     3:44:15
351   Jeremy Nelson          M2529       47/122       48:50     1:42:46     2:39:59     1:04:34    8:35     3:44:33
352   Cody Teslow            M3034       60/183       49:42     1:46:16     2:43:06     1:01:42    8:35     3:44:47
353   Lori Stuckey           F3539       14/111       52:00     1:48:20     2:45:26       59:27    8:35     3:44:52
354   Sean McAtee            M3539       48/136       49:00     1:43:25     2:43:12     1:01:40    8:35     3:44:52
355   Nicholas Amigoni       M5559         8/50       49:15     1:45:02     2:43:45     1:01:10    8:36     3:44:55
356   Brett Meyer            M3539       49/136       53:18     1:51:57     2:50:38       54:19    8:36     3:44:57
357   Keith Gercius          M4044       35/132       54:22     1:53:19     2:51:27       53:36    8:36     3:45:02
358   Jeremy Peterson        M3539       50/136       52:10     1:50:36     2:49:05       55:58    8:36     3:45:03
359   Nate Geurkink          M3034       61/183       52:10     1:50:36     2:49:05       55:59    8:36     3:45:03
360   Beth Pfohl             F3539       15/111       52:30     1:50:04     2:47:14       57:59    8:36     3:45:13
361   Andrew Hafner          M3034       62/183       50:48     1:45:56     2:42:34     1:02:39    8:36     3:45:13
362   Kalyan Venkatraman     M3539       51/136       46:32     1:40:35     2:41:32     1:03:41    8:36     3:45:13
363   Tara Woodland          F3034       23/138       50:19     1:48:03     2:47:36       57:46    8:37     3:45:22
364   Jacqueline Selix       F3034       24/138       51:07     1:47:40     2:45:56       59:32    8:37     3:45:27
365   Luis Rosell            M5054        18/92       53:24     1:52:26     2:50:29       55:03    8:37     3:45:31
366   Heidi Brown            F4044         7/88       52:18     1:50:05     2:48:17       57:16    8:37     3:45:33
367   Erin Schrunk           F2529       27/118       54:01     1:51:14     2:48:32       57:08    8:37     3:45:40
368   Caedryn Schrunk        F2529       28/118       54:01     1:51:14     2:48:33       57:07    8:37     3:45:40
369   Michelle Vieth         F5054         4/31       52:05     1:48:40     2:45:21     1:00:23    8:37     3:45:44
370   Jason Kenyon           M2024        22/57       56:20     1:57:59     2:54:45       51:04    8:38     3:45:49
371   Chad Fridley           M2529       48/122       48:26     1:44:05     2:43:54     1:02:05    8:38     3:45:59
372   David Bogenschutz      M4044       36/132       50:30     1:45:11     2:40:50     1:05:16    8:38     3:46:06
373   Matthew Morgan         M4044       37/132       48:25     1:45:21     2:45:30     1:00:42    8:38     3:46:12
374   Yoshio Otaki           M4044       38/132       48:30     1:43:11     2:42:39     1:03:35    8:39     3:46:14
375   Joshua Leyh            M2024        23/57       51:34     1:47:58     2:44:33     1:01:51    8:39     3:46:23
376   Brenda Bartz           F3539       16/111       53:18     1:51:32     2:50:06       56:22    8:39     3:46:27
377   Jesse Scholten         M3034       63/183       48:20     1:43:29     2:42:03     1:04:25    8:39     3:46:28
378   Scott Greenwood        M4549       29/102       48:05     1:41:47     2:38:17     1:08:25    8:40     3:46:42
379   Steve Falck            M5054        19/92       48:04     1:41:47     2:40:08     1:06:34    8:40     3:46:42
380   Brian Craig            M5054        20/92       48:14     1:42:28     2:40:19     1:06:40    8:40     3:46:58
381   Duane Boelman          M5559         9/50       49:59     1:45:09     2:42:24     1:04:38    8:40     3:47:02
382   Allie Lunde            F2529       29/118       57:01     1:58:07     2:55:03       52:08    8:41     3:47:11
383   Robert Main            M2024        24/57       55:07     1:55:10     2:52:58       54:20    8:41     3:47:17
384   Marty Kenworthy        M5054        21/92       49:49     1:45:36     2:42:05     1:05:13    8:41     3:47:18
385   Jared Kallio           M3034       64/183       54:07     1:53:29     2:50:50       56:34    8:41     3:47:24
386   Lindsay Linck          F3034       25/138       54:03     1:52:20     2:50:15       57:22    8:42     3:47:37
387   Joe Tucker             M2529       49/122       48:51     1:41:05     2:34:55     1:12:45    8:42     3:47:40
388   Derek Conley           M3034       65/183       51:20     1:45:36     2:41:57     1:05:44    8:42     3:47:41
389   Josh Reaktenwalt       M3034       66/183       52:44     1:50:36     2:48:07       59:38    8:42     3:47:45
390   Elias Lee              M1519         2/20       50:10     1:47:47     2:45:44     1:02:06    8:42     3:47:49
391   Rachael Smith          F3034       26/138       50:10     1:46:26     2:44:32     1:03:29    8:43     3:48:00
392   Luis Garza             M4549       30/102       53:09     1:51:14     2:48:38       59:28    8:43     3:48:05
393   Jeff Bruxvoort         M2529       50/122       51:22     1:46:51     2:43:19     1:04:54    8:43     3:48:13
394   Timothy McKinnon       M4044       39/132       51:29     1:48:39     2:48:22       59:55    8:43     3:48:16
395   Bill Frost             M4044       40/132       52:05     1:48:05     2:47:21     1:01:06    8:44     3:48:26
396   Tera Bollig            F2529       30/118       53:22     1:51:50     2:50:42       58:05    8:44     3:48:46
397   Aryon Shondel          M2024        25/57       54:22     1:51:59     2:49:11       59:37    8:44     3:48:47
398   Matt Lazear            M3539       52/136       53:21     1:51:26     2:49:21       59:30    8:45     3:48:50
399   Scout Morehouse        M1519         3/20       39:47     1:26:12     2:24:09     1:24:44    8:45     3:48:52
400   Jonathan Hanbury       M5559        10/50       53:24     1:51:42     2:49:57       58:56    8:45     3:48:52
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401   Thomas Michal          M4549       31/102       50:08     1:46:25     2:43:20     1:05:36    8:45     3:48:56
402   Thomas Meierotto       M2529       51/122       53:15     1:52:09     2:50:31       58:27    8:45     3:48:57
403   Rachel Binneboese      F3034       27/138       51:10     1:47:36     2:43:57     1:05:03    8:45     3:48:59
404   Julie Binneboese       F3034       28/138       51:09     1:47:36     2:43:57     1:05:03    8:45     3:48:59
405   Emily Meyer            F2024        12/66       56:06     1:57:14     2:54:07       54:55    8:45     3:49:01
406   Scott Lacroix          M4044       41/132       53:56     1:52:18     2:50:42       58:20    8:45     3:49:01
407   Kristen Williams       F2529       31/118       49:20     1:43:54     2:39:12     1:09:53    8:45     3:49:05
408   Anthony Cendana        M3539       53/136       51:53     1:47:48     2:44:06     1:05:09    8:45     3:49:15
409   Tyler Gilbreath        M1519         4/20       51:53     1:47:48     2:44:07     1:05:09    8:45     3:49:15
410   Shelby Sutherland      F2529       32/118       52:50     1:52:14     2:52:35       56:40    8:45     3:49:15
411   Elizabeth Jackson      F2024        13/66       56:00     1:55:39     2:54:11       55:08    8:46     3:49:18
412   Youjia Hua             M3539       54/136       56:44     1:57:33     2:57:42       51:37    8:46     3:49:18
413   Dave Bixler            M6064         3/26       54:16     1:52:13     2:50:28       58:55    8:46     3:49:22
414   Katie Horner           F3034       29/138       52:20     1:47:43     2:47:45     1:01:45    8:46     3:49:29
415   Marilyn Wendell        F4549         7/47       53:31     1:51:59     2:50:45       58:47    8:46     3:49:31
416   Jp Swanson             M3539       55/136       55:14     1:54:51     2:54:06       55:27    8:46     3:49:32
417   Chris Davies           M3034       67/183       46:37     1:36:49     2:32:11     1:17:26    8:46     3:49:37
418   Ryan Comer             M3539       56/136       52:42     1:51:14     2:48:31     1:01:10    8:46     3:49:40
419   Anne Janotta           F3034       30/138       53:29     1:51:57     2:52:29       57:12    8:46     3:49:41
420   Brett Merseal          M1519         5/20       44:22     1:34:16     2:35:06     1:14:37    8:47     3:49:42
421   Erin Ross-Johnson      F3539       17/111       52:15     1:48:26     2:45:36     1:04:09    8:47     3:49:45
422   Curt Brass             M3539       57/136       57:05     1:54:39     2:52:34       57:23    8:47     3:49:56
423   Tim Flowers            M5054        22/92       53:24     1:52:05     2:50:25       59:36    8:47     3:50:00
424   Tracy Hennesy          F2529       33/118       53:10     1:51:10     2:50:12       59:53    8:47     3:50:05
425   Brent Meyer            M3539       58/136       52:05     1:48:41     2:45:31     1:04:46    8:48     3:50:17
426   Paul Rearick           M4044       42/132       53:11     1:51:18     2:49:50     1:00:37    8:48     3:50:26
427   Chad Strauss           M4044       43/132       52:58     1:51:08     2:51:13       59:25    8:49     3:50:37
428   Tracy Wallace          F4044         8/88       53:19     1:51:31     2:50:46       59:52    8:49     3:50:37
429   Eric Prosperi          M4044       44/132       54:17     1:53:40     2:50:26     1:00:12    8:49     3:50:38
430   Kenneth Overton        M4044       45/132       49:54     1:45:07     2:43:16     1:07:29    8:49     3:50:44
431   Dennis Judd            M5054        23/92       48:32     1:43:16     2:42:03     1:08:59    8:50     3:51:02
432   Michelle Rosell        F4549         8/47       54:44     1:56:02     2:55:51       55:14    8:50     3:51:04
433   Colleen Boran          F5559         2/23       52:53     1:52:42     2:52:32       58:33    8:50     3:51:05
434   Heidi Schatz           F2529       34/118       52:00     1:50:09     2:51:54       59:19    8:50     3:51:13
435   Samuel Johnson         M1519         6/20       48:27     1:49:16     2:46:03     1:05:24    8:50     3:51:26
436   Julie Feist            F4549         9/47       52:40     1:52:10     2:52:26       59:06    8:51     3:51:32
437   Jim Turnbough          M3539       59/136       49:10     1:42:31     2:37:37     1:14:01    8:51     3:51:37
438   Jeremy Loving          M2529       52/122       53:08     1:52:20     2:54:10       57:34    8:51     3:51:44
439   Barry Sackett          M4044       46/132       57:00     1:58:12     2:59:46       51:59    8:51     3:51:44
440   Christopher Rogne      M3034       68/183       53:29     1:52:07     2:51:04     1:00:57    8:52     3:52:00
441   Nicole Wood            F3034       31/138       49:07     1:47:07     2:47:57     1:04:08    8:52     3:52:05
442   Nathan Sartain         M3539       60/136       55:02     1:55:41     2:52:42       59:40    8:53     3:52:21
443   Andrea Benson          F2024        14/66       58:02     1:59:00     2:58:16       54:07    8:53     3:52:23
444   Heidi Palmer           F2529       35/118       48:15     1:42:43     2:42:48     1:09:42    8:53     3:52:30
445   Jennifer Marsch        F2024        15/66       57:00     1:59:37     2:59:56       52:40    8:53     3:52:36
446   John Baker             M3034       69/183       59:54     1:57:10     2:56:16       56:28    8:53     3:52:44
447   Michael Baker          M3034       70/183       59:55     1:57:11     2:56:16       56:29    8:53     3:52:44
448   Brian Depriest         M3034       71/183       44:18     1:40:17     2:45:11     1:07:38    8:54     3:52:49
449   Erin Hazen             F4044         9/88       54:56     1:56:20     2:57:29       55:25    8:54     3:52:53
450   Sean Nelson            M2529       53/122       51:43     1:49:12     2:51:22     1:01:33    8:54     3:52:54
451   Frank Robey            M4549       32/102       48:13     1:42:50     2:46:19     1:06:51    8:54     3:53:10
452   Erik Swee              M4549       33/102       57:11     1:57:46     2:56:26       56:44    8:54     3:53:10
453   Patrick Newstrom       M3034       72/183       53:56     1:54:07     2:52:41     1:00:35    8:55     3:53:16
454   Kyra Hawley            F2024        16/66       53:56     1:52:46     2:52:42     1:00:36    8:55     3:53:17
455   Brian Culich           M5054        24/92       55:26     1:56:05     2:56:03       57:15    8:55     3:53:18
456   Christopher Gabbert    M4549       34/102     1:00:19     1:59:15     2:56:27       56:53    8:55     3:53:19
457   Patrick Cavanaugh      M3034       73/183       58:04     1:59:18     2:59:56       53:25    8:55     3:53:20
458   Kyle Atkins            M3034       74/183       55:26     1:56:26     2:58:01       55:20    8:55     3:53:21
459   Angela Roller          F4044        10/88       52:08     1:49:30     2:51:29     1:01:56    8:55     3:53:25
460   Christine Lebron-Dykem F4044        11/88       56:39     1:59:23     2:59:27       54:04    8:55     3:53:31
461   Chris Calimano         M3034       75/183       51:32     1:50:00     2:51:56     1:01:39    8:55     3:53:35
462   Johnny Kurtz           M3034       76/183       48:06     1:42:57     2:46:37     1:06:59    8:55     3:53:36
463   Marlin Keesler         M4549       35/102       52:17     1:48:52     2:48:23     1:05:15    8:55     3:53:37
464   Eric Hendrickson       M5054        25/92       55:06     1:56:24     2:57:31       56:21    8:56     3:53:52
465   Susan Hellickson       F4044        12/88       55:27     1:56:32     2:57:02       56:52    8:56     3:53:54
466   Jeff Rivers            M4549       36/102       54:42     1:56:12     2:56:17       57:39    8:56     3:53:56
467   Joe Labanowski         M5054        26/92       47:36     1:44:27     2:47:05     1:07:02    8:57     3:54:07
468   Phil Weber             M4549       37/102       52:41     1:50:40     2:51:30     1:02:41    8:57     3:54:11
469   Sharon Landwehr        F4044        13/88       53:27     1:52:05     2:50:48     1:03:24    8:57     3:54:12
470   Derek Coulson          M3539       61/136       53:24     1:50:52     2:48:24     1:05:50    8:57     3:54:13
471   Nolan Gall             M2024        26/57       54:43     1:56:12     2:56:37       57:43    8:57     3:54:20
472   Kai Hillman            M2024        27/57       58:24     1:58:07     2:57:23       56:58    8:57     3:54:21
473   Alicia Fedewa          F3034       32/138       55:02     1:56:31     2:57:37       56:52    8:57     3:54:28
474   Steve Billingsley      M3539       62/136       48:20     1:42:51     2:46:08     1:08:24    8:58     3:54:32
475   Chris Fitzgerald       M2529       54/122       54:39     1:56:38     2:56:40       57:52    8:58     3:54:32
476   Richard Mockobee       M4044       47/132       49:52     1:46:05     2:50:30     1:04:03    8:58     3:54:32
477   Jennifer Girdler       F3539       18/111       57:11     1:59:54     2:59:56       54:39    8:58     3:54:34
478   Mike Ham               M4044       48/132       50:57     1:46:59     2:45:24     1:09:15    8:58     3:54:39
479   Kelli Brockmann        F3539       19/111       56:02     2:03:10     3:03:23       51:17    8:58     3:54:39
480   Phil Hoechst           M3034       77/183       57:01     1:55:34     2:54:20     1:00:20    8:58     3:54:39
481   Jeremy Feitelson       M3539       63/136       48:15     1:44:00     2:44:14     1:10:30    8:58     3:54:43
482   Buddy Boulton          M4044       49/132       55:11     1:56:20     2:57:27       57:24    8:58     3:54:51
483   Jayme Small            F3539       20/111       55:37     1:56:28     2:57:35       57:21    8:58     3:54:55
484   Brian Brown            M3034       78/183       55:37     1:56:28     2:57:35       57:21    8:58     3:54:55
485   Aaron Siegfried        M3539       64/136       48:12     1:42:54     2:47:14     1:07:43    8:59     3:54:56
486   Martijn Van De Mortel  M4044       50/132       54:31     1:53:48     2:55:04     1:00:02    8:59     3:55:06
487   Erin Milbrandt         F2529       36/118       55:09     1:57:02     2:57:44       57:32    8:59     3:55:15
488   Clint Solano           M3539       65/136       55:14     1:56:31     2:58:14       57:08    8:59     3:55:21
489   David Johnson          M3034       79/183       48:01     1:41:34     2:46:46     1:08:44    9:00     3:55:29
490   Jennifer Benton        F3034       33/138       55:05     1:56:55     2:59:54       55:38    9:00     3:55:32
491   Aaron Braunstein       M3034       80/183       56:14     1:56:22     2:57:26       58:11    9:00     3:55:37
492   Ethan Elkin            M2024        28/57       47:35     1:39:23     2:39:56     1:15:43    9:00     3:55:38
493   Dusty Bayne            M3034       81/183       54:21     1:55:48     2:56:49       59:00    9:01     3:55:49
494   Kelly Lauffer          F3034       34/138       53:08     1:53:17     2:56:07       59:43    9:01     3:55:49
495   Laura Farrelly         F4044        14/88       53:10     1:51:59     2:53:36     1:02:21    9:01     3:55:57
496   David Rhodes           M4044       51/132       54:50     1:56:03     2:55:50     1:00:17    9:01     3:56:06
497   Jeremiah Naig          M2529       55/122       48:17     1:40:58     2:40:16     1:15:52    9:01     3:56:07
498   Devin Mogler           M2529       56/122       57:02     1:58:22     2:59:08       57:03    9:01     3:56:10
499   Travis Johnson         M3034       82/183       54:00     1:54:12     2:57:40       58:33    9:01     3:56:12
500   Alan Reiter            M5054        27/92       53:10     1:51:49     2:52:48     1:03:28    9:02     3:56:15

Generated March 23, 2026 at 1:04 AM 5/16



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2012 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Michael Meyer          M2529       57/122       57:04     1:58:05     2:59:12       57:08    9:02     3:56:19
502   John Anderson          M3539       66/136       52:54     1:51:22     2:52:45     1:03:36    9:02     3:56:21
503   Sarah Miller           F3539       21/111       57:46     1:58:59     2:59:04       57:20    9:02     3:56:23
504   Valentina Salotti      F3034       35/138       54:44     1:55:32     2:57:35       58:55    9:02     3:56:30
505   Gregory Schmidt        M3539       67/136       54:11     1:53:49     2:56:01     1:00:32    9:02     3:56:32
506   Nick Hagan             M1519         7/20       53:16     1:50:08     2:49:57     1:06:46    9:03     3:56:43
507   Jay Cox                M3539       68/136       54:08     1:57:00     2:57:41       59:22    9:03     3:57:02
508   Ryan Barton            M3034       83/183       47:31     1:40:48     2:44:44     1:12:30    9:04     3:57:13
509   Joseph Simpson         M2024        29/57       53:03     1:52:22     2:53:17     1:03:57    9:04     3:57:14
510   Barbie Ambuehl         F4549        10/47       56:12     1:57:43     2:58:53       58:26    9:04     3:57:18
511   Dawn Hitt              F3034       36/138       57:55     2:00:44     3:02:01       55:19    9:04     3:57:19
512   Lorie Dixon            F4044        15/88       55:58     2:00:31     3:00:44       56:36    9:04     3:57:19
513   Craig Kreman           M2529       58/122       52:07     1:51:27     2:51:32     1:05:48    9:04     3:57:20
514   Travis Jass            M3034       84/183       53:25     1:52:22     2:54:29     1:03:03    9:04     3:57:32
515   Amelia Salisbury       F2529       37/118     1:00:32     2:01:12     3:01:20       56:14    9:05     3:57:34
516   Emily Pudenz           F2024        17/66       56:59     1:59:37     2:59:57       57:38    9:05     3:57:34
517   Serling Kingery        M4044       52/132       51:58     1:47:14     2:47:08     1:10:32    9:05     3:57:40
518   Matt Bryant            M4044       53/132       55:07     1:56:25     2:57:34     1:00:08    9:05     3:57:42
519   Joyce Holland          F5054         5/31       56:02     1:56:38     2:59:30       58:14    9:05     3:57:44
520   Cori Clark             F2024        18/66       58:22     2:00:54     2:59:14       58:31    9:05     3:57:44
521   Brian Schweinhagen     M4044       54/132       52:43     1:53:46     2:57:10     1:00:36    9:05     3:57:45
522   Curt Schultz           M3034       85/183       56:14     1:57:57     3:00:47       57:00    9:05     3:57:46
523   Greg McGugan           M5559        11/50       57:04     1:59:49     3:01:25       56:26    9:05     3:57:50
524   Kaitlin Statz          F2024        19/66       59:07     2:02:52     3:04:24       53:34    9:05     3:57:58
525   Tonia Johnson          F3539       22/111       53:42     1:53:28     2:56:10     1:01:51    9:06     3:58:01
526   Jeff Margrett          M4044       55/132       55:13     1:56:37     2:57:36     1:00:26    9:06     3:58:02
527   Lisa Rottach           F4044        16/88       57:06     1:59:18     2:59:52       58:12    9:06     3:58:04
528   Stacey Blazek          F3539       23/111       57:05     1:59:19     2:59:53       58:12    9:06     3:58:04
529   Steve Sabra            M5559        12/50       58:01     2:00:33     3:01:33       56:38    9:06     3:58:10
530   Matt Scotton           M4044       56/132       58:01     2:00:33     3:01:33       56:38    9:06     3:58:10
531   Shawn Loy              F4044        17/88       48:36     1:44:57     2:48:05     1:10:06    9:06     3:58:11
532   John White             M3539       69/136       57:40     1:58:23     2:59:20       58:56    9:06     3:58:15
533   Mary Hallet            F3539       24/111       54:44     1:55:38     2:57:15     1:01:06    9:06     3:58:20
534   Laura Thomas           F2024        20/66       56:16     1:57:56     3:01:02       57:27    9:07     3:58:28
535   Seth Ream              M2529       59/122       56:17     1:57:57     3:01:03       57:27    9:07     3:58:29
536   Phelan Thomas          M5559        13/50       52:06     1:48:45     2:51:48     1:06:54    9:07     3:58:42
537   Paul Warren            M4549       38/102       52:07     1:49:01     2:51:26     1:07:20    9:07     3:58:45
538   Aprelle Deuell         F5054         6/31       57:13     1:58:24     3:01:51       56:55    9:07     3:58:45
539   Mat Hearne             M1519         8/20       46:49     1:40:09     2:44:56     1:13:51    9:07     3:58:47
540   William Crile          M3539       70/136       47:06     1:42:56     2:45:42     1:13:07    9:07     3:58:48
541   Molly Deprenger        F2024        21/66       56:24     1:58:34     3:01:36       57:16    9:07     3:58:52
542   Mimi Reed              F2529       38/118       57:07     1:59:30     3:01:14       57:39    9:08     3:58:53
543   Elizabeth Buckles      F2024        22/66       50:48     1:49:03     2:52:13     1:06:40    9:08     3:58:53
544   Andy Blais             M5054        28/92       56:46     2:00:19     3:02:20       56:35    9:08     3:58:54
545   Jennifer Boyce         F4044        18/88       54:41     1:56:11     2:58:14     1:00:43    9:08     3:58:56
546   Denise Whiting         F5054         7/31       55:46     1:57:28     2:59:10       59:49    9:08     3:58:58
547   Adam Hahn              M3034       86/183       57:47     2:00:10     3:01:50       57:11    9:08     3:59:01
548   Molly Nedved           F2529       39/118       50:48     1:50:16     2:54:08     1:04:54    9:08     3:59:02
549   Kari Heitzman          F2529       40/118       50:48     1:50:16     2:54:08     1:04:55    9:08     3:59:03
550   Eric Van Kley          M3034       87/183       57:07     1:59:10     3:01:33       57:33    9:08     3:59:05
551   Joe Brokaw             M5054        29/92       57:10     2:00:01     3:01:36       57:32    9:08     3:59:08
552   Joseph Kopke           M3034       88/183       46:06     1:38:03     2:41:12     1:17:59    9:08     3:59:10
553   Andrew Naumann         M3034       89/183       57:05     1:59:50     3:01:34       57:43    9:08     3:59:17
554   Kathleen Wendel        F5559         3/23       57:08     1:58:36     3:01:28       57:49    9:08     3:59:17
555   Allen Lalley           M4044       57/132       56:30     1:59:09     3:01:46       57:38    9:09     3:59:23
556   Eugene Belleza         M3539       71/136       57:20     1:57:39     2:57:45     1:01:39    9:09     3:59:24
557   David Maxwell          M4044       58/132       53:19     1:50:15     2:49:47     1:09:39    9:09     3:59:25
558   Joel Jernstad          M3034       90/183       50:52     1:47:41     2:51:24     1:08:04    9:09     3:59:27
559   Matthew Roberts        M3034       91/183       50:53     1:47:41     2:51:24     1:08:04    9:09     3:59:28
560   Sallisha Armour        F3034       37/138       50:52     1:47:41     2:51:24     1:08:04    9:09     3:59:28
561   Scott Bielick          M2529       60/122       50:16     1:45:43     2:43:58     1:15:31    9:09     3:59:28
562   Michael Bousselot      M2529       61/122       54:20     1:56:53     2:57:46     1:01:55    9:09     3:59:40
563   Jessie Schrock         F4044        19/88       53:43     1:53:29     2:56:11     1:03:33    9:09     3:59:44
564   Angie Fritz            F4044        20/88       52:53     1:54:07     2:57:52     1:02:00    9:10     3:59:52
565   Chris McFadin          M2024        30/57       54:57     1:56:13     2:57:23     1:02:35    9:10     3:59:58
566   John Vieth             M5054        30/92       49:40     1:48:35     2:56:10     1:03:49    9:10     3:59:59
567   Michael Klug           M3539       72/136       56:29     1:57:42     2:59:16     1:00:46    9:10     4:00:02
568   Troy Thompson          M4044       59/132       52:46     1:50:45     2:52:58     1:07:08    9:10     4:00:06
569   Brian Rasefske         M4549       39/102       54:24     1:55:52     2:57:24     1:02:54    9:11     4:00:18
570   Jacob Helvey           M2529       62/122       50:45     1:49:03     2:52:29     1:07:51    9:11     4:00:19
571   Tom Detaeye            M4549       40/102       53:55     1:54:04     2:56:18     1:04:03    9:11     4:00:21
572   Erin Plank             F2529       41/118       56:47     1:58:38     3:01:09       59:13    9:11     4:00:21
573   David Carey            M4549       41/102       54:23     1:56:15     2:57:42     1:02:42    9:11     4:00:24
574   Mathew Laureano        M2024        31/57       43:48     1:37:33     2:42:43     1:17:42    9:11     4:00:25
575   Elle Harris            F3034       38/138       57:25     2:00:35     3:04:27       55:59    9:11     4:00:25
576   Jim Steel              M3539       73/136       47:44     1:44:59     2:50:46     1:09:49    9:11     4:00:35
577   Scott Gilliam          M4044       60/132       47:45     1:44:59     2:50:46     1:09:50    9:11     4:00:36
578   Joe Blair              M4549       42/102       55:40     1:56:43     2:59:56     1:00:41    9:12     4:00:37
579   Jodi Karson            F3539       25/111       57:02     1:59:55     3:01:43       59:05    9:12     4:00:47
580   Kevin Hancock          M5054        31/92       56:38     1:59:02     2:59:24     1:01:32    9:12     4:00:55
581   Dan Vaughn             M2529       63/122       57:03     1:58:05     2:59:13     1:01:52    9:13     4:01:04
582   Angela Pratt           F3539       26/111     1:00:34     2:04:41     3:05:27       55:46    9:13     4:01:12
583   Dennis Wheeler         M6064         4/26       57:00     1:59:50     3:01:43       59:30    9:13     4:01:13
584   Kyle Seiwert           M3034       92/183       57:18     2:00:45     2:59:59     1:01:24    9:13     4:01:23
585   Laura Henry            F2529       42/118       55:28     1:55:15     2:57:58     1:03:27    9:13     4:01:24
586   Tobin Fales            M3539       74/136       54:32     1:55:42     2:57:44     1:03:42    9:13     4:01:26
587   Nick Rengstorf         M3034       93/183       51:43     1:50:23     2:55:02     1:06:33    9:14     4:01:35
588   David Hostetter        M3539       75/136       47:16     1:39:54     2:48:06     1:13:30    9:14     4:01:36
589   Greg Schrage           M3034       94/183       52:20     1:47:47     2:54:00     1:07:38    9:14     4:01:38
590   Eric Warren            M2024        32/57       53:17     1:52:20     2:56:56     1:04:47    9:14     4:01:43
591   Mathew Mann            M3034       95/183       45:58     1:44:57     2:52:23     1:09:23    9:14     4:01:45
592   Mark Fohey             M5054        32/92       54:20     1:54:29     2:55:22     1:06:25    9:14     4:01:46
593   Eric Peterson          M2529       64/122       47:35     1:40:01     2:42:57     1:18:52    9:14     4:01:48
594   Scott Boever           M5054        33/92     1:01:59     2:04:24     3:06:55       54:57    9:14     4:01:51
595   Ryan Lenger            M3034       96/183       56:05     1:57:24     2:59:09     1:02:44    9:14     4:01:53
596   Taylor Smuck           F1519         1/20     1:00:52     2:03:46     3:04:36       57:20    9:15     4:01:56
597   Mary Munter            F6569          1/5       55:15     1:57:58     3:01:03     1:00:56    9:15     4:01:58
598   Jeremy Rubin           M3539       76/136       50:25     1:46:34     2:49:45     1:12:15    9:15     4:01:59
599   Selena Good            F2529       43/118       52:10     1:49:13     2:51:12     1:10:49    9:15     4:02:01
600   James Fredregill       M4549       43/102       55:02     1:56:54     2:59:43     1:02:19    9:15     4:02:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Bobbi Snodgrass        F5054         8/31       55:29     1:57:42     3:01:40     1:00:42    9:15     4:02:21
602   Ken Gosnell            M3539       77/136       55:11     1:55:07     2:55:32     1:06:56    9:16     4:02:27
603   Amy Westcott           F3539       27/111       54:31     1:53:16     2:55:17     1:07:11    9:16     4:02:27
604   Brandon Eckardt        M3539       78/136       48:16     1:45:39     2:50:33     1:12:03    9:16     4:02:36
605   Wilma Osmun            F5054         9/31       57:06     1:59:50     3:01:40     1:00:58    9:16     4:02:37
606   Patrick Barrett        M4044       61/132       54:02     1:55:08     2:59:16     1:03:34    9:17     4:02:49
607   Lisa Gesualdo          F4044        21/88       58:18     2:01:43     3:03:31       59:31    9:17     4:03:01
608   Pam Peterson           F3539       28/111       54:33     1:56:32     2:59:26     1:03:41    9:17     4:03:06
609   Jeff Jansen            M3539       79/136       51:47     1:49:01     2:49:23     1:13:44    9:17     4:03:07
610   Jim Anderst            M3539       80/136       51:45     1:51:10     2:52:57     1:10:23    9:18     4:03:20
611   Edward Foppe           M4044       62/132       51:40     1:50:59     2:53:19     1:10:04    9:18     4:03:23
612   Troy Johnson           M3034       97/183       46:33     1:39:28     2:37:01     1:26:27    9:18     4:03:28
613   Lisa Dotzenrod         F3034       39/138       55:40     1:58:10     3:00:22     1:03:12    9:18     4:03:34
614   Kenneth Roberts        M4044       63/132       55:25     1:55:54     2:55:57     1:07:42    9:18     4:03:38
615   Lori Reha              F3539       29/111       57:58     2:00:15     3:01:22     1:02:17    9:18     4:03:39
616   Jessica Fiedler        F3034       40/138       57:50     2:01:19     3:04:33       59:09    9:19     4:03:42
617   Sam Early              M2529       65/122       57:02     1:59:36     3:01:16     1:02:31    9:19     4:03:47
618   Jim Berger             M4044       64/132       51:52     1:47:54     2:55:53     1:07:55    9:19     4:03:48
619   Andy Plummer           M3539       81/136       53:30     1:54:54     3:00:48     1:03:07    9:19     4:03:54
620   Alicia Jones           F3539       30/111       52:48     1:52:26     2:57:52     1:06:05    9:19     4:03:57
621   Nicholas Sauer         M1519         9/20       46:44     1:41:27     2:48:40     1:15:19    9:19     4:03:58
622   Carley Wernimont       F2024        23/66       58:54     2:03:37     3:06:12       57:49    9:19     4:04:00
623   Kahri Wernimont        F2024        24/66       58:55     2:03:37     3:06:12       57:49    9:19     4:04:00
624   Julie Schultz          F3034       41/138       56:13     1:57:57     3:00:48     1:03:13    9:19     4:04:01
625   Nathan Unsworth        M2529       66/122       58:01     2:00:33     3:01:32     1:02:41    9:20     4:04:13
626   Brian Clappier         M3034       98/183       53:23     1:55:33     2:57:28     1:06:46    9:20     4:04:13
627   Brent Shearer          M4044       65/132       54:23     1:56:52     2:59:04     1:05:14    9:20     4:04:17
628   Debi Bull              F5054        10/31       58:12     2:02:04     3:05:02       59:16    9:20     4:04:18
629   Bijou Chacko           M4549       44/102       51:32     1:51:25     2:58:09     1:06:12    9:20     4:04:20
630   Steven Fulton          M6064         5/26       50:57     1:47:40     2:50:14     1:14:09    9:20     4:04:22
631   Clay Gish              M2529       67/122       59:16     2:02:15     3:04:23     1:00:00    9:20     4:04:23
632   Amy Frank              F4044        22/88       57:27     2:00:12     3:02:37     1:01:57    9:21     4:04:33
633   Jeff Bollard           M5054        34/92       56:02     1:57:32     3:00:20     1:04:22    9:21     4:04:42
634   Kelly Kruser           M4044       66/132       59:19     2:03:22     3:05:31       59:17    9:21     4:04:48
635   Stacy Miner            M4044       67/132       53:34     1:53:30     2:57:36     1:07:14    9:21     4:04:50
636   Justin Hyde            M3034       99/183       57:24     2:00:11     3:01:52     1:03:12    9:22     4:05:03
637   Amy Fulmer             F4549        11/47       55:21     1:57:07     3:01:21     1:03:43    9:22     4:05:03
638   Norman Duesterhoeft    M5054        35/92       53:22     1:52:12     2:55:02     1:10:08    9:22     4:05:09
639   Missy Kneifl           F3034       42/138       56:07     1:58:35     3:01:20     1:03:56    9:22     4:05:15
640   Erin Nash              F3034       43/138       52:45     1:52:32     2:55:30     1:09:55    9:22     4:05:25
641   Christopher West       M4044       68/132       55:18     1:57:57     3:01:49     1:03:40    9:23     4:05:28
642   Tara Olaby             F2529       44/118       53:35     1:56:55     3:01:20     1:04:20    9:23     4:05:39
643   Lynette Harlow         F3539       31/111       56:40     1:59:25     3:03:21     1:02:26    9:23     4:05:47
644   Vincent Carbino        M5054        36/92       58:10     2:00:53     3:02:55     1:02:56    9:23     4:05:51
645   Norm Arons             M6569          1/8       55:02     1:56:21     2:58:13     1:07:40    9:24     4:05:53
646   Kale Halder            M2529       68/122       54:09     1:55:52     2:59:10     1:06:46    9:24     4:05:56
647   Cedric Siriwardena     M4549       45/102       55:17     1:57:07     3:00:41     1:05:17    9:24     4:05:57
648   Rajesh Kapoor          M4044       69/132       55:02     1:56:29     3:00:23     1:05:41    9:24     4:06:04
649   Sara Westergaard       F3034       44/138       57:42     2:00:22     3:04:00     1:02:08    9:24     4:06:07
650   Jeffrey Johnson        M4549       46/102       59:13     2:01:40     3:04:25     1:01:43    9:24     4:06:08
651   Emily Kothmann         F2529       45/118       58:18     2:02:19     3:06:53       59:17    9:24     4:06:10
652   Corey Wilkerson        M3539       82/136       52:28     1:49:51     2:52:53     1:13:17    9:24     4:06:10
653   Scott Peters           M3539       83/136       57:24     2:00:30     3:04:43     1:01:27    9:24     4:06:10
654   Carrie Gosnell         F3034       45/138       57:00     1:58:28     3:02:30     1:03:40    9:24     4:06:10
655   Jewell Harris          F3539       32/111       57:25     2:00:35     3:04:27     1:01:44    9:24     4:06:11
656   Julie Golden           F2529       46/118       55:41     1:59:32     3:03:36     1:02:35    9:24     4:06:11
657   Todd Elder             M3539       84/136       51:14     1:49:50     2:54:15     1:12:00    9:24     4:06:15
658   Derek Hamil            M3034      100/183       56:46     1:58:44     3:00:36     1:05:41    9:24     4:06:17
659   Kathryn Murgas         F4549        12/47       56:07     2:00:17     3:04:32     1:01:49    9:25     4:06:21
660   Monica Van Wyk         F4044        23/88       56:35     1:59:20     3:01:45     1:04:46    9:25     4:06:30
661   Sally Locke-Ward       F2529       47/118       54:13     1:55:07     2:56:47     1:09:45    9:25     4:06:32
662   Theresa McClure        F4044        24/88       54:40     1:56:04     3:00:53     1:05:55    9:26     4:06:47
663   Jim Crowley            M4044       70/132       54:39     1:56:21     2:58:41     1:08:08    9:26     4:06:49
664   Mike Wacker            M4549       47/102       54:16     1:56:14     2:59:22     1:07:31    9:26     4:06:53
665   Michael Boyle          M5054        37/92       56:11     1:58:34     3:03:25     1:03:35    9:26     4:07:00
666   Joanna Lochner         F3539       33/111       58:02     2:00:47     3:04:57     1:02:08    9:26     4:07:05
667   Michelle Vincent       F3539       34/111       56:13     1:58:36     3:03:27     1:03:40    9:26     4:07:07
668   Jeff McCallum          M5054        38/92       57:11     1:57:12     3:00:33     1:06:34    9:26     4:07:07
669   Kelsey Gander          F2024        25/66       57:46     2:00:00     3:04:34     1:02:37    9:27     4:07:10
670   Lonnie Ostransky       M5054        39/92       56:12     2:03:40     3:09:45       57:26    9:27     4:07:11
671   Lisa Selby             F2529       48/118       56:33     1:58:17     3:04:31     1:02:43    9:27     4:07:14
672   Morgan McAreavy        M4549       48/102       58:54     2:03:18     3:08:09       59:08    9:27     4:07:17
673   Jennifer Thomas        F3539       35/111       52:22     1:49:09     2:53:03     1:14:20    9:27     4:07:22
674   Michael Albin          M3539       85/136     1:00:06     2:04:18     3:11:11       56:16    9:27     4:07:27
675   John Buzzoni III       M3539       86/136       56:27     1:57:58     3:00:55     1:06:32    9:27     4:07:27
676   Michael Thompson       M3539       87/136       54:29     1:55:05     2:55:47     1:11:44    9:27     4:07:30
677   Brian Reser            M3034      101/183       56:38     1:57:51     3:01:38     1:06:03    9:28     4:07:41
678   Patrick Ryherd         M4549       49/102       48:43     1:48:28     2:55:11     1:12:31    9:28     4:07:42
679   Kevin Campbell         M4044       71/132       48:03     1:42:24     2:48:29     1:19:15    9:28     4:07:44
680   Marlena Terrell        F2024        26/66       58:33     2:02:00     3:07:03     1:00:50    9:28     4:07:52
681   Shanda Noonan          F4044        25/88       57:26     2:01:39     3:06:23     1:01:32    9:28     4:07:55
682   Korey Brunken          M3034      102/183       55:58     1:56:46     3:00:29     1:07:31    9:28     4:07:59
683   Kevin Hircock          M5054        40/92       55:10     1:56:28     2:58:21     1:09:39    9:28     4:08:00
684   Carol Bogenschutz      F4044        26/88       55:34     1:57:14     3:02:42     1:05:22    9:29     4:08:03
685   Michael Rasmussen      M5559        14/50       58:06     2:00:06     3:01:27     1:06:51    9:29     4:08:17
686   Grant Schulte          M3034      103/183       57:59     1:59:51     3:00:58     1:07:22    9:29     4:08:19
687   Lindsey Kreske         F2529       49/118       54:03     1:57:31     3:02:47     1:05:35    9:29     4:08:22
688   Daniel Erusha          M3034      104/183       53:35     1:52:13     2:53:42     1:14:45    9:29     4:08:27
689   Tanna Harshbarger      F2529       50/118       56:17     1:58:44     3:04:57     1:03:35    9:30     4:08:31
690   Christopher Kruse      M4044       72/132       56:07     1:57:13     3:03:58     1:04:35    9:30     4:08:32
691   Lori Gabel             F4549        13/47       54:27     1:55:49     2:57:21     1:11:22    9:30     4:08:42
692   Melissa Haugo          F3034       46/138       56:48     1:58:56     3:01:17     1:07:29    9:30     4:08:46
693   Julie Patterson        F3034       47/138       53:39     1:56:51     3:01:45     1:07:05    9:30     4:08:50
694   Sarah Dungey           F3034       48/138       57:53     2:04:03     3:08:50     1:00:19    9:31     4:09:09
695   Luke Caswell           M3034      105/183       58:01     1:59:21     3:05:04     1:04:22    9:32     4:09:25
696   Brandon Wood           M3034      106/183       58:08     1:59:22     3:05:07     1:04:19    9:32     4:09:26
697   Lexie Devries          F5054        11/31       57:42     1:59:47     3:01:33     1:07:53    9:32     4:09:26
698   Jerry Paisley          M5559        15/50       58:33     2:03:31     3:08:39     1:01:00    9:32     4:09:38
699   Jeff Steenhoek         M4044       73/132       54:56     1:56:08     3:00:13     1:09:27    9:32     4:09:39
700   Gregory Besch          M2529       69/122       55:41     1:57:02     2:58:49     1:10:53    9:32     4:09:41
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Jerry Van Oort         M2529       70/122     1:01:28     2:08:13     3:11:33       58:21    9:33     4:09:53
702   Sherri Troupe          F5054        12/31       54:44     1:56:21     3:00:16     1:09:44    9:33     4:10:00
703   Erik Anderberg         M2024        33/57       55:15     1:55:10     2:58:53     1:11:11    9:33     4:10:03
704   Matt Jesson            M3034      107/183     1:01:29     2:06:41     3:10:27       59:40    9:33     4:10:07
705   Scott Hansing          M3539       88/136       57:11     1:59:50     3:01:41     1:08:37    9:34     4:10:18
706   Jeff Lee               M5559        16/50       49:03     1:48:49     2:58:06     1:12:20    9:34     4:10:25
707   David Schmidt          M4549       50/102       54:08     1:54:22     2:59:32     1:11:02    9:34     4:10:33
708   Jennifer Sanchez       F3539       36/111       53:25     1:56:13     3:05:20     1:05:15    9:34     4:10:35
709   Gerardo Rios-Barrera   M1519        10/20       50:24     1:47:53     2:57:45     1:12:56    9:35     4:10:41
710   Sandy Tsang            F2529       51/118       59:05     2:02:47     3:06:40     1:04:02    9:35     4:10:41
711   Holly Trumble          F2529       52/118       58:22     2:03:29     3:08:38     1:02:05    9:35     4:10:43
712   Wendy Barlow           F3539       37/111       54:08     1:58:14     3:09:10     1:01:39    9:35     4:10:48
713   Benjamin Kornelis      M4549       51/102       56:58     1:59:58     3:03:12     1:07:43    9:35     4:10:55
714   Foster Deadman         M3034      108/183       59:51     2:03:58     3:07:45     1:03:16    9:35     4:11:01
715   Jeff Frable            M4044       74/132     1:01:06     2:03:41     3:05:45     1:05:18    9:35     4:11:02
716   David Kohrell          M4549       52/102       59:19     2:01:40     3:07:08     1:04:00    9:36     4:11:07
717   Aaron Henrichs         M3539       89/136       56:28     1:59:20     3:03:51     1:07:21    9:36     4:11:12
718   Sean Taylor            M4549       53/102       51:55     1:51:44     2:58:17     1:12:57    9:36     4:11:13
719   Jerad Lally            M3539       90/136       51:24     1:48:14     2:54:25     1:16:51    9:36     4:11:15
720   Scott Mullins          M5054        41/92       57:41     1:59:52     3:02:32     1:08:44    9:36     4:11:15
721   Lori Griswold          F4044        27/88       58:33     2:03:29     3:08:39     1:02:38    9:36     4:11:16
722   Dan Owl                M4549       54/102       55:59     2:00:32     3:04:15     1:07:02    9:36     4:11:16
723   Jennifer Bragg         F3034       49/138     1:00:24     2:04:20     3:07:04     1:04:13    9:36     4:11:17
724   Kolby Koehlmoos        M2529       71/122       57:46     1:59:32     3:01:46     1:09:45    9:36     4:11:30
725   Craig Lippert          M5559        17/50       55:59     1:58:51     3:04:27     1:07:05    9:36     4:11:31
726   Andy Bernholtz         M2024        34/57       54:11     1:52:06     2:53:17     1:18:15    9:36     4:11:31
727   Craig Tomlinson        M5054        42/92       57:13     2:01:14     3:07:45     1:03:48    9:37     4:11:33
728   Nick Smith             M2529       72/122       56:30     1:58:45     3:00:52     1:10:42    9:37     4:11:33
729   Jerrett Fried          M3034      109/183       56:28     1:58:46     3:01:12     1:10:23    9:37     4:11:35
730   Linda Stoffel          F4044        28/88       57:27     2:01:40     3:06:26     1:05:11    9:37     4:11:37
731   John Dietrich          M5559        18/50       57:59     2:01:50     3:04:44     1:06:53    9:37     4:11:37
732   Christi Seehase        F3539       38/111       57:24     2:01:59     3:08:04     1:03:44    9:37     4:11:47
733   Gina Sbarbaro          F1519         2/20       55:04     1:58:28     3:05:49     1:06:04    9:37     4:11:52
734   Natalie Conrad         F2024        27/66       57:04     1:59:49     3:04:11     1:07:55    9:38     4:12:06
735   Karie Downing          F2024        28/66       59:30     2:06:31     3:10:51     1:01:26    9:38     4:12:16
736   Jeff Williams          M3034      110/183       58:29     2:03:11     3:08:36     1:03:49    9:39     4:12:25
737   Leah Taylor            F3034       50/138       59:20     2:03:59     3:08:32     1:03:54    9:39     4:12:25
738   Scott Williams         M2529       73/122       58:57     2:04:26     3:10:51     1:01:40    9:39     4:12:30
739   Pat Needham            F5559         4/23       59:44     2:05:28     3:09:57     1:02:36    9:39     4:12:32
740   Rob Shaw               M4044       75/132       55:36     1:58:19     3:03:47     1:08:53    9:39     4:12:39
741   Adam Weber             M2529       74/122       52:09     1:51:28     3:01:05     1:11:38    9:39     4:12:42
742   Jason Soliday          M4044       76/132       55:37     1:58:20     3:03:47     1:08:57    9:39     4:12:43
743   Holly Tatum            F3034       51/138       58:07     2:02:05     3:11:33     1:01:12    9:39     4:12:44
744   Leslie Martin          F3034       52/138       56:02     1:57:32     3:03:10     1:09:36    9:39     4:12:46
745   Maggie Nugent          F3539       39/111       54:06     1:59:48     3:04:00     1:08:47    9:39     4:12:46
746   Dave Perry             M5559        19/50       57:43     2:01:50     3:07:50     1:04:57    9:39     4:12:47
747   Benjamin Jones         M3034      111/183       56:28     1:56:39     2:59:32     1:13:24    9:40     4:12:56
748   Jeffrey Ross           M2529       75/122       54:19     1:52:37     3:00:20     1:12:42    9:40     4:13:01
749   Linsey Ross            F2024        29/66       59:08     2:02:52     3:07:59     1:05:06    9:40     4:13:04
750   Tom Youngwirth         M4549       55/102       54:57     1:56:30     3:00:29     1:12:42    9:40     4:13:11
751   Andi Kaufman           F2024        30/66       58:21     2:02:17     3:08:26     1:04:46    9:40     4:13:11
752   Kari Bricker           F3034       53/138       58:20     2:03:29     3:09:01     1:04:23    9:41     4:13:23
753   Ryan Malloy            M3539       91/136       54:02     1:54:58     3:00:53     1:12:33    9:41     4:13:25
754   Patrick Weber          M5054        43/92       57:22     1:58:36     3:01:30     1:11:56    9:41     4:13:26
755   Jennifer Cottier       F3539       40/111       55:47     1:59:15     3:06:44     1:06:43    9:41     4:13:27
756   Ronald Rees            M4549       56/102       57:00     1:59:41     3:02:31     1:11:16    9:42     4:13:46
757   Lance Johnston         M2529       76/122       55:25     1:55:59     3:04:27     1:09:25    9:42     4:13:51
758   Haley Sinn             F2529       53/118       56:34     2:01:02     3:10:02     1:03:54    9:42     4:13:55
759   Deb Anderson           F4044        29/88       57:58     2:02:19     3:07:49     1:06:15    9:42     4:14:04
760   Joan Gilchrist         F4044        30/88       59:23     2:06:35     3:16:32       57:35    9:42     4:14:07
761   Kristin Riley          F2024        31/66       53:52     1:54:19     3:01:27     1:12:48    9:43     4:14:15
762   Sara Kreb              F3034       54/138       57:24     2:01:59     3:08:04     1:06:16    9:43     4:14:20
763   Michael Peverill       M3034      112/183       53:41     1:53:31     3:00:24     1:14:09    9:43     4:14:32
764   Carrie Schwake         F2529       54/118     1:01:51     2:07:42     3:14:14     1:00:23    9:44     4:14:37
765   Rene Tedrow            F3539       41/111       59:53     2:05:13     3:10:11     1:04:45    9:44     4:14:55
766   Paulette Smith         F3539       42/111       55:50     1:57:22     3:08:01     1:07:09    9:45     4:15:09
767   Ashley Bash            F2529       55/118       55:33     1:57:09     3:03:06     1:12:14    9:45     4:15:20
768   Ashley Wink            F2024        32/66       54:09     1:57:38     3:07:03     1:08:27    9:46     4:15:29
769   Meagan Greenbowe       F2529       56/118       57:42     2:00:52     3:05:55     1:09:39    9:46     4:15:33
770   Jana Copp              F2529       57/118       59:34     2:04:16     3:10:05     1:05:29    9:46     4:15:34
771   Andrew Walker          M1519        11/20       48:26     1:47:22     2:57:42     1:18:02    9:46     4:15:44
772   Matt Getting           M3034      113/183       58:19     2:01:09     3:04:57     1:10:58    9:47     4:15:55
773   Carl Anderson          M2024        35/57       58:11     2:00:45     3:06:18     1:09:37    9:47     4:15:55
774   Patrick Joyce          M6064         6/26       58:08     2:04:44     3:11:50     1:04:08    9:47     4:15:58
775   Joseph Dunlay          M3034      114/183       56:52     1:58:13     2:59:49     1:16:27    9:47     4:16:16
776   Nicholas Smith         M3034      115/183       54:47     1:57:12     3:03:51     1:12:31    9:48     4:16:21
777   Robert Standridge      M4549       57/102       53:30     1:53:52     3:02:38     1:13:45    9:48     4:16:23
778   Bruce Thomas           M4549       58/102       55:58     1:57:29     3:02:10     1:14:24    9:48     4:16:34
779   Ben Stanton            M3034      116/183       59:43     2:03:53     3:07:53     1:08:46    9:48     4:16:38
780   Crista Shawler         F3034       55/138       51:51     1:50:53     3:02:47     1:13:55    9:48     4:16:41
781   Stacey Peterson        F4044        31/88       54:51     1:58:13     3:05:00     1:11:50    9:49     4:16:50
782   Carson Galloway        M2024        36/57     1:02:46     2:07:37     3:13:19     1:03:47    9:49     4:17:05
783   Greg Gayman            M2529       77/122       58:30     2:01:46     3:08:10     1:09:02    9:49     4:17:12
784   Christopher Renihan    M5054        44/92       54:34     1:54:01     2:56:57     1:20:20    9:50     4:17:17
785   Aimee Gorsh            F3034       56/138       50:17     1:46:48     2:56:11     1:21:11    9:50     4:17:21
786   Jennifer Goodman       F3539       43/111       56:04     1:58:54     3:05:10     1:12:30    9:51     4:17:40
787   Tim Quetsch            M2024        37/57       47:55     1:52:33     2:58:34     1:19:16    9:51     4:17:50
788   Tiffany Roepsch        F3539       44/111     1:00:04     2:06:18     3:15:42     1:02:10    9:51     4:17:52
789   David Kent             M5054        45/92       55:26     1:56:25     3:03:11     1:14:54    9:51     4:18:05
790   Lauren Prunty          F3539       45/111       58:09     2:01:12     3:08:20     1:09:56    9:52     4:18:15
791   Kevin Wilhelm          M4549       59/102       58:55     2:02:24     3:08:14     1:10:04    9:52     4:18:18
792   Fonda Pollpeter        F4044        32/88     1:01:17     2:06:25     3:12:57     1:05:37    9:53     4:18:33
793   Chris Roling           M4044       77/132     1:00:17     2:05:25     3:12:31     1:06:04    9:53     4:18:34
794   Scott Little           M3034      117/183       59:08     2:02:34     3:09:47     1:08:49    9:53     4:18:35
795   Jody Anderson          M4044       78/132       53:58     1:56:03     3:07:10     1:11:28    9:53     4:18:38
796   Lisa Moeller           F3034       57/138       52:39     1:53:49     2:59:35     1:19:05    9:53     4:18:39
797   Lynda Cook             F4549        14/47       58:10     2:04:16     3:11:56     1:06:48    9:53     4:18:43
798   Derek Snakenberg       M2024        38/57       56:03     1:59:17     3:06:12     1:12:41    9:53     4:18:52
799   Daniel Reed            M5054        46/92       53:16     1:54:48     3:04:52     1:14:03    9:53     4:18:55
800   Tonya Steffens         F3539       46/111       58:41     2:04:43     3:10:37     1:08:19    9:53     4:18:55
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801   Edwin Rosado           M3539       92/136       59:11     2:02:38     3:08:20     1:10:43    9:54     4:19:02
802   Brandi Weber           F2024        33/66       56:02     2:01:40     3:14:40     1:04:27    9:54     4:19:06
803   Chance Frerichs        M2024        39/57       52:05     1:49:21     3:01:40     1:17:42    9:54     4:19:21
804   Kent Rhoads            M3034      118/183       48:45     1:48:10     3:00:44     1:18:47    9:55     4:19:30
805   Yuan Zhen              F4549        15/47     1:03:22     2:11:52     3:18:25     1:01:08    9:55     4:19:32
806   Darrell Conrad         M6064         7/26       57:12     2:00:44     3:08:08     1:11:26    9:55     4:19:33
807   Peggy Hentges          F4044        33/88       55:55     2:00:07     3:07:35     1:12:03    9:55     4:19:37
808   Andrew Conger          M2024        40/57     1:00:14     2:03:48     3:13:40     1:05:58    9:55     4:19:38
809   Omar Tabbara           M2529       78/122       58:23     2:02:40     3:08:04     1:11:34    9:55     4:19:38
810   Kevin Conger           M2024        41/57     1:00:14     2:03:48     3:13:40     1:05:58    9:55     4:19:38
811   Candi Hatch            F3034       58/138     1:01:08     2:08:00     3:15:19     1:04:22    9:55     4:19:41
812   Brian Hatch            M3034      119/183     1:01:09     2:08:01     3:15:20     1:04:22    9:55     4:19:41
813   Brian Krueger          M4044       79/132       49:56     1:44:41     2:44:14     1:35:32    9:55     4:19:46
814   Kristin Gronbach       F2024        34/66       56:58     1:59:46     3:09:19     1:10:29    9:55     4:19:48
815   Mary Decarlo           F3034       59/138       57:02     2:00:02     3:08:05     1:11:44    9:55     4:19:48
816   John Whitcomb          M5559        20/50       52:08     1:49:01     2:52:06     1:27:51    9:56     4:19:56
817   Craig McClenahan       M4044       80/132       53:21     1:53:24     3:02:12     1:17:45    9:56     4:19:57
818   Bo Weber               F2024        35/66       56:01     2:01:40     3:14:40     1:05:19    9:56     4:19:59
819   Jennifer Walters       F2024        36/66       59:30     2:06:02     3:16:13     1:03:49    9:56     4:20:01
820   Jeff Storey            M4044       81/132       55:36     1:56:29     3:00:05     1:20:08    9:56     4:20:13
821   Ruben Alicea           M3034      120/183       57:03     2:00:22     3:07:35     1:12:49    9:57     4:20:24
822   Tom Hanley             M4044       82/132     1:01:45     2:10:11     3:17:52     1:02:33    9:57     4:20:25
823   Sara Hanley            F4044        34/88     1:01:45     2:10:11     3:17:52     1:02:33    9:57     4:20:25
824   Stacia Weber           F3034       60/138       58:30     2:03:56     3:11:02     1:09:32    9:57     4:20:33
825   John Schneller         M6569          2/8       55:14     1:59:36     3:10:28     1:10:06    9:57     4:20:34
826   Jonathan Nygard        M3539       93/136     1:00:08     2:06:07     3:15:15     1:05:21    9:57     4:20:36
827   Zach Dietz             M3034      121/183       58:06     1:59:18     3:07:21     1:13:18    9:57     4:20:39
828   Scott Mohr             M3034      122/183       58:08     1:59:22     3:07:23     1:13:17    9:57     4:20:40
829   Jeff Barr              M3539       94/136       55:58     2:03:14     3:11:16     1:09:27    9:58     4:20:42
830   Gregory Chlebicki      M6064         8/26     1:01:55     2:10:10     3:18:53     1:02:00    9:58     4:20:52
831   Keith Varner           M2529       79/122       55:13     1:56:43     3:02:23     1:18:35    9:58     4:20:58
832   Matt Maxon             M3034      123/183       47:07     1:41:23     2:54:00     1:27:00    9:58     4:20:59
833   Janna Mashek           F3539       47/111     1:03:34     2:11:53     3:18:32     1:02:30    9:58     4:21:01
834   David Lake             M4549       60/102     1:00:27     2:05:50     3:13:28     1:07:40    9:58     4:21:07
835   Gail Turner            F5054        13/31     1:02:42     2:10:35     3:19:02     1:02:06    9:58     4:21:08
836   Thomas Morris          M4549       61/102     1:03:08     2:09:47     3:18:12     1:02:57    9:59     4:21:08
837   Mark Seehase           M3539       95/136       51:01     1:49:00     2:54:02     1:27:22    9:59     4:21:24
838   Scott Schoneberg       M5559        21/50       53:43     1:52:49     3:00:05     1:21:24    9:59     4:21:28
839   Ibrahim Mohamed        M2024        42/57       51:56     1:53:00     2:56:06     1:25:29    9:59     4:21:34
840   Tim Stamper            M5054        47/92     1:02:43     2:11:59     3:20:16     1:01:37   10:00     4:21:52
841   Jeff Dimon             M5054        48/92     1:01:51     2:07:12     3:13:12     1:08:45   10:00     4:21:57
842   Brian Mains            M2529       80/122       54:01     1:57:11     3:10:40     1:11:19   10:00     4:21:59
843   Jeff Hughes            M3539       96/136       54:33     1:55:27     3:00:22     1:21:38   10:00     4:22:00
844   Adam May               M3034      124/183       59:29     2:01:32     3:06:52     1:15:09   10:00     4:22:01
845   Scott Brown            M4549       62/102       57:18     2:00:00     3:02:56     1:19:06   10:01     4:22:01
846   Stacie O'Connor        F4044        35/88       59:08     2:04:14     3:12:42     1:09:23   10:01     4:22:04
847   Kerry Anderson         M5054        49/92       59:00     2:04:27     3:12:59     1:09:09   10:01     4:22:07
848   Scott Pallwitz         M3539       97/136       56:32     1:59:13     3:09:22     1:12:46   10:01     4:22:07
849   Alyssa Jones           F2529       58/118     1:02:52     2:12:02     3:20:17     1:01:51   10:01     4:22:08
850   Ken Zhen               M5054        50/92       56:51     2:00:34     3:08:43     1:13:27   10:01     4:22:09
851   William Milak          M6064         9/26       59:50     2:05:21     3:15:34     1:06:50   10:01     4:22:23
852   Nathan West            M2024        43/57     1:00:03     2:03:06     3:11:30     1:10:56   10:01     4:22:26
853   Tim Symanietz          M3034      125/183       57:18     1:58:52     3:10:52     1:11:35   10:01     4:22:26
854   Val Nelson             F3034       61/138       57:47     2:03:45     3:15:56     1:06:31   10:01     4:22:27
855   Janice Woolery         F5054        14/31     1:04:56     2:10:05     3:19:28     1:03:07   10:02     4:22:34
856   Pritha Hariharan       F3539       48/111       59:11     2:05:08     3:13:53     1:08:56   10:02     4:22:49
857   Alan Hollo             M3539       98/136     1:00:23     2:05:22     3:13:20     1:09:29   10:02     4:22:49
858   Jana Sittler Hafer     F4044        36/88       56:54     2:03:11     3:15:00     1:07:52   10:02     4:22:51
859   David Malo             M3034      126/183     1:02:07     2:09:35     3:20:22     1:02:30   10:02     4:22:52
860   Mark Goldsmith         M2024        44/57       56:56     1:59:40     3:06:00     1:16:57   10:03     4:22:56
861   Amanda Umbaugh         F2529       59/118       57:08     2:00:10     3:10:23     1:12:37   10:03     4:23:00
862   Dan Heintz             M4549       63/102     1:03:22     2:11:37     3:18:33     1:04:27   10:03     4:23:00
863   Angie Bates            F3034       62/138       59:35     2:04:47     3:15:39     1:07:24   10:03     4:23:02
864   Kirtley Hitt           F2024        37/66     1:02:52     2:12:01     3:20:21     1:02:48   10:03     4:23:08
865   Hillar Farmer          F2529       60/118     1:00:38     2:06:42     3:15:59     1:07:19   10:03     4:23:18
866   Dana Reinhardt         F2024        38/66       59:25     2:07:08     3:18:13     1:05:16   10:04     4:23:28
867   Mary Bergman           F5559         5/23       55:31     1:57:51     3:05:26     1:18:04   10:04     4:23:29
868   John Dewey             M3539       99/136       58:17     2:00:56     3:05:35     1:18:01   10:04     4:23:35
869   Deanne Herr            F4549        16/47     1:02:26     2:10:12     3:18:11     1:05:27   10:04     4:23:37
870   Bryan Von Roden        M2529       81/122       54:14     1:57:05     3:09:10     1:14:33   10:04     4:23:42
871   Thomas Perri           M5054        51/92     1:02:53     2:12:00     3:20:17     1:03:37   10:05     4:23:54
872   Jason Nicholson        M2529       82/122       53:42     1:55:53     3:15:12     1:08:47   10:05     4:23:59
873   Jenna Boyle            F2024        39/66       57:36     2:00:52     3:10:46     1:13:31   10:06     4:24:16
874   Tim Anderson           M3034      127/183       59:11     2:03:37     3:10:43     1:13:35   10:06     4:24:17
875   Jacob Roedsens         M2529       83/122       53:44     1:56:06     3:06:26     1:18:01   10:06     4:24:27
876   Rhonda Ray             F3539       49/111       59:26     2:06:35     3:17:18     1:07:10   10:06     4:24:27
877   Jane Jensen            F3034       63/138       59:25     2:06:34     3:17:18     1:07:10   10:06     4:24:28
878   Mahmoud Latif          M4044       83/132     1:02:31     2:08:59     3:17:12     1:07:17   10:06     4:24:28
879   Ellen Heine            F3539       50/111       58:25     2:03:19     3:10:46     1:13:48   10:06     4:24:34
880   Nathan Osmasnon        M3034      128/183       57:02     1:59:46     3:03:00     1:21:41   10:07     4:24:40
881   Robert Leach           M5559        22/50     1:05:11     2:17:08     3:24:20     1:00:29   10:07     4:24:48
882   Marcie Even            F2529       61/118       57:00     2:01:27     3:09:02     1:15:50   10:07     4:24:52
883   Michael Gaunt          M4044       84/132       52:35     1:57:16     3:08:07     1:16:47   10:07     4:24:54
884   Rob Hansen             M4044       85/132       56:38     1:59:10     3:14:11     1:11:01   10:08     4:25:12
885   Todd Dietz             M4044       86/132       56:49     2:00:02     3:14:19     1:10:55   10:08     4:25:14
886   Michelle Magarity      F3539       51/111       58:07     2:02:06     3:11:34     1:13:53   10:08     4:25:26
887   Jill Garrison          F3034       64/138       58:06     2:02:05     3:11:34     1:13:53   10:08     4:25:26
888   Esther Vander Waal     F3539       52/111     1:03:04     2:11:53     3:21:06     1:04:23   10:08     4:25:29
889   Marian Loftin          F6569          2/5     1:03:50     2:14:24     3:23:49     1:01:41   10:08     4:25:30
890   Carol Litscher         F5054        15/31       58:58     2:05:04     3:14:44     1:10:48   10:09     4:25:32
891   Craig Schumacher       M5559        23/50       53:30     1:54:54     3:08:33     1:17:00   10:09     4:25:33
892   Dan Carolin            M4549       64/102     1:02:20     2:07:57     3:18:53     1:06:42   10:09     4:25:35
893   Sami Henke             F2024        40/66       57:00     2:05:01     3:16:56     1:08:51   10:09     4:25:47
894   Terrence Koch          M5559        24/50     1:04:04     2:13:58     3:21:26     1:04:38   10:10     4:26:03
895   Douglas Colglazier     M3539      100/136       54:06     1:56:13     3:13:45     1:12:20   10:10     4:26:05
896   Gary Thompson          M4549       65/102       58:17     2:01:54     3:07:20     1:18:46   10:10     4:26:06
897   Becky Ralston          F3034       65/138       59:04     2:04:16     3:14:27     1:11:57   10:11     4:26:23
898   Stephanie Grafton      F2024        41/66     1:02:29     2:10:26     3:20:18     1:06:07   10:11     4:26:24
899   David Boehmer          M2024        45/57       43:49     1:32:02     2:25:48     2:00:38   10:11     4:26:26
900   Ross Matheny           M2529       84/122       53:56     1:55:02     3:02:38     1:23:49   10:11     4:26:27
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901   Dijon Delaporte        M3034      129/183     1:00:05     2:05:20     3:13:23     1:13:19   10:11     4:26:42
902   Kelly Davis            F4549        17/47       56:26     2:04:00     3:13:16     1:13:28   10:11     4:26:43
903   Chris Langpaul         M3034      130/183     1:00:02     2:06:06     3:14:44     1:12:05   10:12     4:26:49
904   Joseph Webb            M3034      131/183       56:01     2:03:09     3:10:39     1:16:10   10:12     4:26:49
905   Angela Knight          F4044        37/88       56:02     2:03:18     3:10:40     1:16:10   10:12     4:26:50
906   Laura Barnaby          F2529       62/118       57:14     1:57:59     3:07:28     1:19:28   10:12     4:26:56
907   Tyler Patrick          M2529       85/122       57:15     2:03:23     3:10:08     1:16:48   10:12     4:26:56
908   Ted Dirkx              M2024        46/57       57:06     1:59:11     3:02:54     1:24:13   10:12     4:27:07
909   Kristina Carroll       F2529       63/118       59:10     2:06:35     3:18:13     1:08:58   10:12     4:27:11
910   David Clark            M2529       86/122       59:10     2:06:34     3:18:13     1:08:59   10:12     4:27:12
911   Joan Kruser            F3539       53/111     1:00:18     2:06:08     3:16:02     1:11:35   10:13     4:27:37
912   Heather Beam           F3539       54/111       57:17     1:59:59     3:11:10     1:16:37   10:14     4:27:47
913   Amanda Corbett         F4044        38/88       58:21     2:03:12     3:12:55     1:14:54   10:14     4:27:48
914   Jacob Reisner          M2024        47/57     1:00:57     2:06:42     3:14:23     1:13:28   10:14     4:27:51
915   Michelle Volk          F4044        39/88       59:39     2:07:26     3:20:54     1:07:00   10:14     4:27:54
916   Terry Lingner          M5054        52/92       58:20     2:00:06     3:04:36     1:23:22   10:14     4:27:58
917   Phillip Rice           M3034      132/183     1:02:43     2:12:03     3:22:38     1:05:22   10:14     4:28:00
918   Megan Reed             F2529       64/118     1:01:41     2:09:53     3:20:11     1:07:55   10:14     4:28:05
919   Marty Swanson          M4549       66/102       55:11     1:56:30     3:16:34     1:11:43   10:15     4:28:16
920   Annette Gonzales       F4549        18/47     1:03:54     2:12:34     3:21:08     1:07:15   10:15     4:28:23
921   Scott Beglinger        M2529       87/122     1:05:31     2:16:27     3:24:59     1:03:32   10:15     4:28:31
922   Melissa Beglinger      F2529       65/118     1:05:33     2:16:26     3:25:00     1:03:32   10:15     4:28:31
923   Larry Rubenstein       M6064        10/26       58:22     2:02:43     3:15:00     1:13:36   10:16     4:28:35
924   Jennifer Smith         F2529       66/118       57:37     2:05:44     3:20:02     1:08:41   10:16     4:28:42
925   Tim O'Neill            M5054        53/92     1:03:04     2:10:32     3:19:01     1:10:08   10:17     4:29:08
926   Alicia Hetrick         F2529       67/118       58:14     2:02:58     3:11:45     1:17:27   10:17     4:29:11
927   Bryant Siefken         M4549       67/102     1:04:49     2:17:23     3:28:05     1:01:09   10:17     4:29:14
928   Brenda Bright          F5054        16/31       56:13     1:59:51     3:07:29     1:21:46   10:17     4:29:15
929   Josh Clark             M3034      133/183     1:03:54     2:13:03     3:21:42     1:07:42   10:17     4:29:24
930   Katie Brandstatter     F2529       68/118       55:16     1:57:51     3:15:19     1:14:08   10:18     4:29:27
931   Jessica Stewart        F2529       69/118       59:05     2:04:14     3:14:33     1:15:04   10:18     4:29:36
932   Gregory Wheelock       M2024        48/57       55:10     1:57:38     3:08:07     1:21:31   10:18     4:29:38
933   Jenny Sorenson         F2024        42/66     1:01:40     2:09:06     3:16:38     1:13:03   10:18     4:29:40
934   Wendy Neupauer         F4044        40/88     1:02:54     2:11:59     3:20:22     1:09:21   10:18     4:29:43
935   John Zieman            M5054        54/92       59:40     2:06:05     3:16:26     1:13:18   10:18     4:29:43
936   Mary Harvey            F3034       66/138       56:59     2:03:13     3:17:19     1:12:26   10:18     4:29:44
937   Dawn Cochran           F5559         6/23       57:54     2:02:02     3:13:10     1:17:07   10:19     4:30:17
938   Lucas Deardorff        M3034      134/183     1:01:20     2:09:26     3:17:50     1:12:27   10:19     4:30:17
939   Amber Deardorff        F3034       67/138     1:01:20     2:09:26     3:17:51     1:12:27   10:19     4:30:18
940   David Reid             M3034      135/183     1:02:34     2:09:25     3:19:46     1:10:33   10:19     4:30:18
941   Benjamin Stegeman      M3034      136/183       55:31     1:58:54     3:10:14     1:20:10   10:20     4:30:23
942   Sean Frommelt          M4044       87/132       54:31     1:56:33     3:11:12     1:19:12   10:20     4:30:24
943   Dale Stephens          M5054        55/92       58:37     2:04:06     3:13:38     1:16:50   10:20     4:30:28
944   Greg Weddle            M5559        25/50     1:00:33     2:06:32     3:14:10     1:16:20   10:20     4:30:30
945   Jill Smith             F4044        41/88       57:31     2:02:13     3:12:08     1:18:28   10:20     4:30:36
946   Elena Takla            F4044        42/88       58:56     2:04:28     3:13:08     1:17:29   10:20     4:30:36
947   Bill Ohde              M5559        26/50     1:03:48     2:12:22     3:23:06     1:07:34   10:20     4:30:40
948   Stephanie Cheney       F3539       55/111       48:32     1:46:41     3:01:18     1:29:23   10:20     4:30:41
949   Phillip Wierciak       M3034      137/183       57:42     2:01:27     3:11:51     1:18:55   10:21     4:30:46
950   Chris Johnston         M2529       88/122       59:29     2:01:27     3:09:07     1:21:41   10:21     4:30:47
951   Marti Wickham          F4549        19/47       57:28     2:01:48     3:09:35     1:21:25   10:21     4:30:59
952   Mary Greiner           F4549        20/47                             3:12:56     1:18:08   10:21     4:31:04
953   Chris Gorman           F4549        21/47       55:10     1:57:07     3:05:52     1:25:38   10:22     4:31:29
954   Troy Stuedemann        M4044       88/132     1:03:12     2:12:03     3:20:20     1:11:22   10:23     4:31:41
955   Cody Crawford          M3034      138/183       56:28     1:58:16     3:10:55     1:20:49   10:23     4:31:43
956   Kara Grupp             F3034       68/138       58:56     2:07:21     3:19:18     1:12:37   10:23     4:31:55
957   Kasey Wells            F2529       70/118       53:15     1:56:37     3:14:12     1:17:45   10:23     4:31:57
958   William Maurer         M3034      139/183       56:45     2:05:02     3:21:16     1:11:06   10:24     4:32:22
959   Nik Guttormson         M2529       89/122       51:09     1:57:28     3:14:49     1:17:40   10:24     4:32:28
960   Brad Crossett          M5054        56/92       57:35     2:00:23     3:15:19     1:17:09   10:24     4:32:28
961   Matt Doebel            M3034      140/183       49:05     1:49:01     3:16:49     1:15:46   10:25     4:32:35
962   Jim Thorpe             M4549       68/102       59:53     2:02:46     3:12:35     1:20:01   10:25     4:32:35
963   Scott Dean             M4549       69/102     1:00:03     2:04:15     3:17:29     1:15:12   10:25     4:32:41
964   Ahmed Choudhury        M4044       89/132       59:04     2:05:35     3:17:59     1:14:43   10:25     4:32:42
965   Stephen Svymbersky     M5559        27/50       57:23     2:04:16     3:18:33     1:14:13   10:25     4:32:46
966   Rick Charlton          M3034      141/183     1:02:26     2:11:35     3:20:37     1:12:12   10:25     4:32:49
967   Josh Jordan            M2529       90/122     1:01:15     2:08:17     3:14:03     1:18:46   10:25     4:32:49
968   Jessica Monk           F2024        43/66     1:01:14     2:08:17     3:14:03     1:18:46   10:25     4:32:49
969   Jill Eimermann         F3539       56/111     1:04:05     2:13:06     3:22:46     1:10:08   10:25     4:32:54
970   Rick Ellis             M5054        57/92       46:22     1:37:36     2:42:09     1:50:51   10:26     4:32:59
971   Jennifer Coe           F3539       57/111       57:10     2:02:24     3:17:32     1:15:31   10:26     4:33:02
972   Stephanie Robinson     F3034       69/138     1:03:53     2:14:34     3:25:42     1:07:26   10:26     4:33:08
973   Pat Singer             F5559         7/23       58:34     2:04:34     3:16:40     1:16:36   10:26     4:33:16
974   Braxton Pulley         M3034      142/183     1:05:42     2:14:45     3:22:38     1:10:46   10:27     4:33:23
975   Laura Ceraolo          F4044        43/88     1:02:23     2:10:33     3:20:13     1:13:13   10:27     4:33:26
976   Stacy Fissel           F3539       58/111     1:08:28     2:25:02     3:34:27       59:19   10:27     4:33:45
977   Craig Ledford          M6064        11/26     1:00:16     2:05:41     3:18:49     1:15:03   10:28     4:33:51
978   Britt Keith            F4549        22/47     1:01:05     2:08:22     3:18:39     1:15:14   10:28     4:33:52
979   Susan Albers           F3539       59/111       59:43     2:07:20     3:17:43     1:16:35   10:29     4:34:17
980   Lee Walraven           M2529       91/122       56:05     1:55:15     3:07:52     1:26:28   10:29     4:34:19
981   Quinn Devlin           F2024        44/66       56:04     1:55:15     3:07:51     1:26:28   10:29     4:34:19
982   Jodie McGill           F3034       70/138       55:02     2:00:44     3:19:10     1:15:10   10:29     4:34:19
983   Krissy Hamm            F3034       71/138       57:27     2:05:28     3:19:09     1:15:11   10:29     4:34:19
984   Thanh Truong           M5054        58/92       58:41     2:04:07     3:18:27     1:15:53   10:29     4:34:20
985   Angie Busch            F3539       60/111       58:19     2:05:09     3:17:19     1:17:13   10:29     4:34:31
986   Ryan Chapiewsky        M2529       92/122     1:03:27     2:06:41     3:16:38     1:17:59   10:29     4:34:36
987   Kristy Jones           F3034       72/138       55:57     2:03:14     3:19:40     1:15:00   10:29     4:34:39
988   Lena Hill              F2024        45/66       57:00     2:01:34     3:16:04     1:18:38   10:30     4:34:41
989   Tony Takla             M4044       90/132       59:08     2:04:15     3:12:32     1:22:11   10:30     4:34:43
990   Susan Kluever          F4044        44/88     1:04:37     2:12:57     3:23:10     1:11:36   10:30     4:34:46
991   Phyllis Peter          F4549        23/47     1:03:20     2:12:15     3:22:25     1:12:31   10:30     4:34:55
992   Matthew McLaughlin     M2024        49/57       56:20     1:57:14     3:04:43     1:30:21   10:30     4:35:04
993   Jeff Summy             M3539      101/136       56:42     1:57:51     3:07:20     1:28:08   10:31     4:35:27
994   Jack Thompson          M5054        59/92       57:31     2:01:11     3:12:58     1:22:51   10:32     4:35:48
995   Allen Schroers         M4549       70/102       55:04     2:00:13     3:18:04     1:17:54   10:32     4:35:57
996   James Norris           M6064        12/26     1:06:18     2:19:39     3:30:34     1:05:27   10:33     4:36:01
997   Richard Fink           M5559        28/50     1:02:36     2:10:11     3:20:28     1:15:34   10:33     4:36:01
998   Lynn Williams          F3034       73/138     1:05:27     2:19:28     3:31:36     1:04:31   10:33     4:36:07
999   Meta Forbes            F4044        45/88       59:49     2:07:42     3:15:36     1:20:38   10:33     4:36:13
1000  Sara Steussy           F2529       71/118       57:21     2:01:38     3:13:23     1:22:57   10:33     4:36:19
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1001  Bryan Steussy          M2529       93/122       57:21     2:01:38     3:13:23     1:22:56   10:33     4:36:19
1002  Gregory Conrad         M5559        29/50     1:02:55     2:12:14     3:21:11     1:15:15   10:33     4:36:25
1003  Vick Torres            M4549       71/102     1:04:04     2:14:02     3:25:03     1:11:40   10:34     4:36:42
1004  Amanda Reinartz        F3539       61/111     1:03:06     2:12:04     3:24:27     1:12:21   10:34     4:36:48
1005  Jessica Wagner         F2024        46/66       58:06     2:04:54     3:19:19     1:17:29   10:34     4:36:48
1006  David Fenneman         M3539      102/136       54:20     1:56:13     3:18:57     1:17:55   10:35     4:36:52
1007  Michel Coborn          M5559        30/50     1:01:30     2:12:15     3:24:11     1:13:01   10:35     4:37:12
1008  Lindsey Gapinski       F2529       72/118       55:30     2:01:46     3:23:13     1:14:02   10:35     4:37:15
1009  Jeff Hart              M2529       94/122     1:06:25     2:19:28     3:33:03     1:04:14   10:35     4:37:16
1010  Rochell Benavides      F3539       62/111     1:04:37     2:13:32     3:24:56     1:12:26   10:36     4:37:21
1011  Michael Christensen    M5054        60/92     1:03:30     2:12:07     3:24:07     1:13:16   10:36     4:37:22
1012  Ben Sevcik             M1519        12/20     1:08:06     2:18:47     3:32:39     1:04:45   10:36     4:37:24
1013  Brandi Bartholomew     F3034       74/138     1:06:17     2:19:08     3:33:30     1:03:57   10:36     4:37:27
1014  William Johnson        M5559        31/50     1:02:54     2:11:33     3:21:24     1:16:11   10:36     4:37:35
1015  Mandy Semanisin        F3539       63/111     1:02:34     2:13:17     3:25:22     1:12:16   10:36     4:37:38
1016  Ryan Alberti           M3539      103/136     1:05:44     2:18:12     3:29:56     1:07:44   10:36     4:37:40
1017  Kelly Keith            F4044        46/88     1:04:17     2:14:50     3:25:35     1:12:07   10:36     4:37:42
1018  Dee Kraft              F5559         8/23     1:04:17     2:14:50     3:25:35     1:12:07   10:36     4:37:42
1019  Beth Hibbs             F3539       64/111     1:04:46     2:15:49     3:28:12     1:09:31   10:36     4:37:42
1020  Brian Sparks           M3034      143/183       57:10     2:00:46     3:16:37     1:21:12   10:37     4:37:49
1021  Anne Condon            F4044        47/88     1:02:50     2:11:47     3:28:44     1:09:06   10:37     4:37:49
1022  Amy Jensen             F2529       73/118     1:05:17     2:15:00     3:24:45     1:13:08   10:37     4:37:53
1023  Matthew Kenney         M5054        61/92     1:00:20     2:07:28     3:20:50     1:17:06   10:37     4:37:55
1024  Tracy Bobbitt          F2529       74/118     1:02:58     2:12:02     3:23:02     1:14:59   10:37     4:38:00
1025  Brenda Cloyd           F4549        24/47     1:01:03     2:09:25     3:22:53     1:15:10   10:37     4:38:02
1026  Brian Thompson         M4549       72/102     1:01:02     2:09:25     3:22:52     1:15:11   10:37     4:38:02
1027  Anna Pottebaum         F4549        25/47     1:07:51     2:20:19     3:34:41     1:03:23   10:37     4:38:04
1028  Justin Wisdom          M4549       73/102       57:04     2:02:37     3:19:18     1:18:51   10:37     4:38:08
1029  Katie Seidler          F3539       65/111     1:00:41     2:10:01     3:24:34     1:13:45   10:38     4:38:18
1030  Nick Bogue             M4044       91/132     1:03:47     2:13:00     3:23:41     1:14:55   10:38     4:38:36
1031  Robert Volp            M3034      144/183     1:06:25     2:19:21     3:33:03     1:05:35   10:39     4:38:38
1032  Natalie Spray          F3034       75/138     1:05:01     2:20:14     3:33:53     1:04:46   10:39     4:38:39
1033  Jennifer Vacanti       F3539       66/111       57:30     2:13:23     3:29:47     1:09:00   10:39     4:38:46
1034  Brian McDaneld         M4044       92/132       59:08     2:08:01     3:21:28     1:17:19   10:39     4:38:47
1035  Sarah Simpson          F3539       67/111     1:10:38     2:21:29     3:31:39     1:07:11   10:39     4:38:50
1036  Lisa Smith             F3034       76/138     1:10:38     2:21:30     3:31:39     1:07:11   10:39     4:38:50
1037  Emily Eisenman         F2529       75/118     1:05:46     2:15:41     3:29:01     1:09:51   10:39     4:38:52
1038  Hollie McDowell        F3034       77/138     1:03:13     2:11:35     3:26:23     1:12:30   10:39     4:38:52
1039  Kathy Tenges           F5054        17/31     1:03:19     2:09:22     3:21:19     1:17:40   10:39     4:38:59
1040  Andrew Tew             M3034      145/183     1:04:23     2:14:47     3:27:59     1:11:02   10:39     4:39:01
1041  Joshua Tew             M3034      146/183     1:04:24     2:14:46     3:27:59     1:11:02   10:39     4:39:01
1042  Beth Takemoto          F2529       76/118     1:02:55     2:13:15     3:26:23     1:12:39   10:39     4:39:02
1043  Joshua Hoversten       M2529       95/122     1:08:48     2:10:59     3:18:38     1:20:39   10:40     4:39:17
1044  Catherine Fernengel    F3034       78/138     1:03:18     2:14:55     3:28:08     1:11:20   10:40     4:39:27
1045  Adam Peterson          M3034      147/183     1:07:42     2:19:42     3:32:13     1:07:26   10:41     4:39:38
1046  Sara Steven            F3034       79/138     1:04:13     2:16:32     3:28:47     1:10:53   10:41     4:39:39
1047  Shannon Halsted        F3539       68/111     1:03:18     2:14:54     3:28:09     1:11:32   10:41     4:39:40
1048  Melanie Bruck          F5054        18/31     1:21:53     2:37:43     3:40:56       58:46   10:41     4:39:41
1049  Tiffany Westrom        F2024        47/66     1:07:40     2:21:41     3:32:03     1:07:46   10:41     4:39:48
1050  Abby Varn              F2024        48/66     1:07:40     2:21:41     3:32:03     1:07:46   10:41     4:39:48
1051  Amy Larkey Rickels     F3034       80/138     1:06:42     2:19:44     3:32:46     1:07:15   10:42     4:40:01
1052  William Franz          M5054        62/92       50:02     1:54:55     3:15:38     1:24:25   10:42     4:40:03
1053  Kelly Huitink          F3539       69/111     1:07:31     2:22:51     3:35:52     1:04:17   10:42     4:40:08
1054  Alan Boulton           M5559        32/50       58:45     2:03:31     3:23:57     1:16:16   10:42     4:40:13
1055  Debbe Vandergrift-Buss F4549        26/47       58:45     2:03:32     3:23:57     1:16:17   10:42     4:40:13
1056  Francesca Roth         F4549        27/47       58:44     2:03:29     3:23:58     1:16:16   10:42     4:40:14
1057  Julie Thien            F3539       70/111     1:07:11     2:21:51     3:36:10     1:04:15   10:43     4:40:25
1058  Troy Wright            M4044       93/132       56:57     1:59:34     3:09:43     1:30:45   10:43     4:40:28
1059  Sergio Bravo           M3539      104/136     1:04:24     2:13:31     3:29:57     1:10:33   10:43     4:40:29
1060  Miguel Badillo         M3034      148/183       57:57     2:00:47     3:15:07     1:25:23   10:43     4:40:30
1061  John Duffy             M6064        13/26       58:00     2:06:24     3:22:18     1:18:34   10:44     4:40:51
1062  Danny Milligan         M3034      149/183       49:31     1:52:12     3:14:03     1:26:55   10:44     4:40:58
1063  Kathy Strottmann       F4044        48/88     1:02:47     2:12:13     3:26:25     1:14:47   10:44     4:41:11
1064  Alyssa Smith           F2024        49/66     1:09:56     2:25:36     3:30:17     1:10:56   10:44     4:41:12
1065  Adam Jerdee            M3539      105/136     1:03:46     2:15:11     3:31:43     1:09:49   10:45     4:41:32
1066  Jacqueline Scott       F2529       77/118     1:03:13     2:11:35     3:26:23     1:15:15   10:45     4:41:37
1067  Dan Wheeler            M4549       74/102       59:08     2:06:57     3:24:33     1:17:11   10:46     4:41:43
1068  Ben Moore              M5054        63/92     1:08:09     2:21:34     3:34:28     1:07:24   10:46     4:41:51
1069  Rick Goodvin           M4044       94/132     1:02:28     2:10:06     3:23:10     1:18:48   10:46     4:41:58
1070  Dennis Lyman           M3539      106/136     1:04:11     2:13:53     3:24:31     1:17:27   10:46     4:41:58
1071  David Peters           M5054        64/92     1:04:00     2:15:27     3:28:45     1:13:25   10:47     4:42:10
1072  Andrew Lee             M4044       95/132     1:06:27     2:18:11     3:30:27     1:11:44   10:47     4:42:10
1073  Rebecca Kinnison       F2529       78/118     1:06:25     2:18:11     3:30:26     1:11:44   10:47     4:42:10
1074  Alexander Mason        M1519        13/20       49:02     1:53:07     3:17:51     1:24:30   10:47     4:42:20
1075  Dagmar Knudsen         F5054        19/31     1:01:31     2:15:55     3:31:23     1:11:12   10:48     4:42:34
1076  Nariza Fuller          F3539       71/111     1:01:13     2:09:16     3:25:15     1:17:36   10:48     4:42:50
1077  Kaitlin Courtney       F2024        50/66       59:31     2:06:32     3:18:21     1:24:32   10:48     4:42:52
1078  Patty Pottorff         F6569          3/5     1:07:29     2:21:57     3:34:54     1:08:02   10:48     4:42:56
1079  Terri McIlhon          F4044        49/88     1:02:55     2:15:05     3:28:39     1:14:18   10:48     4:42:56
1080  Hannah Lubis           F2024        51/66       57:20     2:00:21     3:22:20     1:20:44   10:49     4:43:04
1081  Carl Packa             M2529       96/122     1:01:59     2:09:17     3:18:48     1:24:35   10:49     4:43:22
1082  Timothy Hazen          M4044       96/132     1:05:21     2:16:09     3:28:29     1:14:55   10:49     4:43:24
1083  Linda Berkowitz        F6064          1/7     1:03:30     2:14:51     3:31:50     1:11:42   10:50     4:43:31
1084  Rosie Kiplinger        F1519         3/20     1:03:17     2:16:25     3:31:15     1:12:22   10:50     4:43:36
1085  Elizabeth Dyer         F3034       81/138     1:00:20     2:08:23     3:21:18     1:22:19   10:50     4:43:37
1086  James Morgan           M3034      150/183       58:33     2:03:29     3:21:56     1:21:50   10:50     4:43:45
1087  Rose Oswald            F5054        20/31       56:27     2:02:32     3:16:59     1:26:54   10:51     4:43:52
1088  Chad Hamilton          M3034      151/183       59:04     2:05:26     3:21:07     1:22:53   10:51     4:44:00
1089  Jeremy Hilsabeck       M2529       97/122     1:03:09     2:21:39     3:35:45     1:08:20   10:51     4:44:05
1090  Jason Buseman          M2529       98/122       57:09     2:00:28     3:21:57     1:22:14   10:51     4:44:10
1091  Marion Hoffman         M6064        14/26     1:04:04     2:12:04     3:26:38     1:17:35   10:51     4:44:12
1092  Rabecca Jones          F4044        50/88     1:00:39     2:10:00     3:25:45     1:18:33   10:52     4:44:17
1093  Chad Sparks            M3539      107/136       55:25     1:56:46     3:17:10     1:27:09   10:52     4:44:19
1094  Samuel Failla          M4044       97/132     1:01:21     2:07:27     3:16:47     1:27:34   10:52     4:44:21
1095  Heidi Markla           F3539       72/111     1:05:48     2:17:57     3:33:17     1:11:10   10:52     4:44:26
1096  Beth McDermott         F3034       82/138     1:05:48     2:17:57     3:33:17     1:11:10   10:52     4:44:27
1097  Melissa Phillips       F3539       73/111     1:05:02     2:15:41     3:30:51     1:13:38   10:52     4:44:28
1098  Dustin Albrecht        M2529       99/122       50:23     1:48:21     3:07:35     1:37:01   10:52     4:44:35
1099  Phil Perrone           M5054        65/92       58:37     2:04:12     3:19:57     1:24:40   10:52     4:44:37
1100  Lucas Kimlinger        M2529      100/122     1:04:43     2:15:47     3:28:45     1:15:55   10:52     4:44:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Deval Shah             F4549        28/47     1:03:10     2:14:22     3:28:17     1:16:26   10:52     4:44:42
1102  Emily Verre            F2529       79/118     1:00:12     2:08:25     3:26:34     1:18:21   10:53     4:44:54
1103  Prasanna Kumar         M5054        66/92     1:01:36     2:11:01     3:25:09     1:19:48   10:53     4:44:56
1104  Donna Goodson          F5559         9/23     1:06:27     2:19:48     3:31:36     1:13:22   10:53     4:44:58
1105  Carmella Anderson      F5054        21/31     1:06:27     2:19:49     3:31:58     1:13:01   10:53     4:44:59
1106  Natalie Caldwell       F3034       83/138     1:02:54     2:14:18     3:31:53     1:13:09   10:53     4:45:02
1107  Grant Johnson          M5054        67/92     1:02:33     2:11:17     3:28:39     1:16:27   10:53     4:45:06
1108  Charity Heide          F3539       74/111     1:06:18     2:21:29     3:35:42     1:09:32   10:54     4:45:13
1109  Steven Michael         M4549       75/102     1:06:25     2:18:55     3:31:38     1:13:41   10:54     4:45:18
1110  James Blackledge       M4549       76/102       59:10     2:06:13     3:24:56     1:20:32   10:54     4:45:27
1111  Cory Dicesare          M2529      101/122       53:22     1:59:03     3:22:55     1:22:42   10:55     4:45:37
1112  Allison Van Oort       F2024        52/66     1:03:51     2:16:22     3:32:15     1:13:28   10:55     4:45:43
1113  Tony Guerrero          M3034      152/183       58:58     2:05:16     3:15:18     1:30:26   10:55     4:45:44
1114  Wesley Cropp           M2529      102/122       53:05     1:53:50     3:05:57     1:39:49   10:55     4:45:45
1115  Matt Loecke            M3539      108/136       57:02     2:03:22     3:23:54     1:22:01   10:55     4:45:54
1116  John Demory            M5054        68/92     1:02:02     2:09:37     3:25:24     1:20:37   10:55     4:46:00
1117  Jason Rettinger        M3539      109/136     1:02:39     2:11:44     3:26:27     1:19:56   10:56     4:46:22
1118  Amber Bondhus          F2529       80/118     1:01:57     2:09:26     3:26:51     1:19:32   10:56     4:46:23
1119  Craig Thompson         M4044       98/132       54:07     1:58:27     3:11:37     1:35:02   10:57     4:46:38
1120  Jeff Thibadeau         M2529      103/122     1:01:30     2:08:11     3:25:05     1:21:40   10:57     4:46:44
1121  Rex Walter             M5054        69/92     1:02:39     2:10:25     3:28:35     1:18:19   10:57     4:46:53
1122  Brandi Villamonte      F2529       81/118     1:04:27     2:17:01     3:29:21     1:17:34   10:58     4:46:54
1123  Randy Raymond          M5559        33/50     1:04:26     2:17:00     3:29:21     1:17:34   10:58     4:46:54
1124  Rory Flynn             M3034      153/183       55:46     2:03:48     3:27:29     1:19:27   10:58     4:46:55
1125  Amy Robinson           F3034       84/138     1:04:55     2:18:47     3:35:33     1:11:27   10:58     4:46:59
1126  Eric Sailsbury         M4044       99/132       58:50     2:05:18     3:24:24     1:22:45   10:58     4:47:09
1127  Kara Trebil            F2529       82/118     1:06:20     2:19:24     3:35:05     1:12:12   10:58     4:47:17
1128  Tim Einertson          M3034      154/183     1:06:20     2:19:31     3:35:05     1:12:12   10:58     4:47:17
1129  Dustin Hockman         M2529      104/122       57:04     2:01:23     3:25:24     1:21:57   10:58     4:47:20
1130  Beth Hammer            F4044        51/88     1:01:41     2:11:27     3:29:06     1:18:23   10:59     4:47:28
1131  Juli Johnson           F4044        52/88     1:00:07     2:08:38     3:32:28     1:15:02   10:59     4:47:30
1132  Josh Merchant          M3034      155/183     1:02:09     2:09:18     3:21:57     1:25:38   10:59     4:47:35
1133  Eric Kisgen            M3539      110/136     1:03:04     2:12:16     3:27:46     1:19:59   10:59     4:47:45
1134  Becky Pepper           F3539       75/111     1:05:51     2:16:52     3:29:07     1:18:42   11:00     4:47:49
1135  Matthew Schefers       M3034      156/183     1:01:56     2:08:20     3:23:54     1:24:04   11:00     4:47:58
1136  Jeff Skogen            M4549       77/102       57:06     2:05:48     3:28:32     1:19:49   11:01     4:48:21
1137  Sarah Hundt            F2529       83/118     1:02:06     2:11:03     3:29:05     1:19:31   11:01     4:48:35
1138  Hannah Lang            F2529       84/118       57:55     2:05:47     3:24:18     1:24:20   11:01     4:48:37
1139  Leigh Vanderholt       F4044        53/88       59:24     2:06:35     3:22:52     1:25:53   11:02     4:48:45
1140  Nicole Quade           F3034       85/138       59:26     2:06:34     3:22:38     1:26:09   11:02     4:48:47
1141  Beth Hrastich          F3034       86/138     1:02:09     2:13:22     3:31:14     1:17:46   11:02     4:48:59
1142  Sandra Weston          F6064          2/7     1:03:44     2:12:42     3:27:38     1:21:35   11:03     4:49:13
1143  Don Mook               M4044      100/132     1:05:44     2:18:12     3:30:01     1:19:34   11:04     4:49:34
1144  Chad Kepros            M4044      101/132     1:02:27     2:14:12     3:25:34     1:24:03   11:04     4:49:37
1145  Diana Andrews          F3539       76/111     1:08:57     2:24:10     3:38:25     1:11:20   11:04     4:49:44
1146  Esther Sabin           F3034       87/138     1:01:59     2:11:08     3:23:55     1:25:56   11:04     4:49:51
1147  Robert Weepie          M4549       78/102     1:06:34     2:19:39     3:41:38     1:08:17   11:04     4:49:55
1148  Richard Shultz         M6064        15/26     1:00:26     2:10:59     3:26:57     1:23:09   11:05     4:50:06
1149  Lisa Black             F4044        54/88     1:03:53     2:17:33     3:33:41     1:16:31   11:05     4:50:12
1150  Jason Madison          M3539      111/136       57:49     2:01:25     3:12:51     1:37:31   11:05     4:50:22
1151  Alan Worthington       M6064        16/26     1:02:36     2:11:38     3:23:05     1:27:24   11:06     4:50:28
1152  David Doebel           M3539      112/136       58:08     2:06:26     3:28:36     1:22:00   11:06     4:50:35
1153  Anna Day               F3034       88/138     1:02:12     2:15:10     3:33:49     1:16:58   11:06     4:50:47
1154  Andrew McCormick       M3034      157/183     1:06:13     2:20:08     3:34:03     1:16:53   11:07     4:50:55
1155  Leah Barton            F3034       89/138     1:06:14     2:19:14     3:34:03     1:16:53   11:07     4:50:55
1156  Erin Sawhill           F3034       90/138     1:02:23     2:15:09     3:32:47     1:18:19   11:07     4:51:05
1157  Lynn Stover            F3539       77/111     1:04:01     2:14:56     3:35:30     1:15:44   11:07     4:51:14
1158  Randy Collison         M3034      158/183     1:03:10     2:20:22     3:35:45     1:15:34   11:08     4:51:18
1159  Michael Rhodes         M5054        70/92     1:07:17     2:22:44     3:38:47     1:12:34   11:08     4:51:20
1160  Ellen Wade             F2529       85/118     1:12:28     2:27:36     3:44:26     1:07:01   11:08     4:51:27
1161  Minh Doan              M4044      102/132     1:02:56     2:12:09     3:22:35     1:28:53   11:08     4:51:28
1162  Rebecca Heins          F3034       91/138     1:04:13     2:17:45     3:33:59     1:17:31   11:08     4:51:29
1163  David Jones            M5559        34/50     1:04:15     2:17:46     3:34:00     1:17:32   11:08     4:51:31
1164  Eugene Aquino          M3539      113/136     1:15:25     2:38:55     3:48:37     1:02:55   11:08     4:51:32
1165  Adrienne Robinson      F1519         4/20     1:04:31     2:16:05     3:29:25     1:22:17   11:08     4:51:42
1166  Andrea Reser           F3034       92/138     1:00:52     2:09:11     3:28:08     1:23:45   11:09     4:51:52
1167  Eric Kist              M2024        50/57       58:30     2:01:57     3:18:45     1:33:14   11:09     4:51:58
1168  Jan Atchison           F5054        22/31     1:04:31     2:16:06     3:29:25     1:22:39   11:09     4:52:04
1169  Christine Franck       F4044        55/88     1:05:35     2:17:52     3:33:55     1:18:13   11:09     4:52:08
1170  Jeff Collum            M4044      103/132     1:02:49     2:11:55     3:25:07     1:27:02   11:09     4:52:08
1171  Ross Van Marel         M5054        71/92     1:04:51     2:16:46     3:38:02     1:14:18   11:10     4:52:19
1172  Eric Vos               M3034      159/183     1:08:02     2:23:03     3:39:02     1:13:17   11:10     4:52:19
1173  Rylie Van Marel        F1519         5/20     1:04:51     2:16:47     3:38:02     1:14:18   11:10     4:52:19
1174  Patrick Hatting        M4549       79/102     1:04:38     2:12:42     3:30:41     1:21:41   11:10     4:52:21
1175  Harshvir Sidhu         M3034      160/183     1:04:11     2:16:17     3:34:38     1:17:45   11:10     4:52:23
1176  Marvin Knoot           M5559        35/50     1:08:53     2:31:24     3:45:21     1:07:03   11:10     4:52:24
1177  Paula Dierenfeld       F5559        10/23     1:06:17     2:20:34     3:37:32     1:14:55   11:10     4:52:26
1178  Sonia Gomes            F5054        23/31     1:09:34     2:25:06     3:41:17     1:11:14   11:10     4:52:30
1179  Tom Cotter             M2529      105/122     1:08:47     2:17:53     3:37:32     1:15:19   11:11     4:52:50
1180  Lucas Kordick          M1519        14/20       55:04     1:56:35     3:13:37     1:39:18   11:11     4:52:55
1181  Joshua Crowley         M1519        15/20       57:44     2:07:52     3:35:46     1:17:14   11:11     4:52:59
1182  John Conner            M2529      106/122       56:54     1:59:40     3:19:50     1:33:13   11:12     4:53:02
1183  Steven Dehaven Ii      M3034      161/183       59:02     2:07:15     3:28:00     1:25:06   11:12     4:53:06
1184  Kyle Wehrspan          M4044      104/132     1:08:24     2:22:00     3:38:00     1:15:07   11:12     4:53:07
1185  Brian Kollasch         M3539      114/136     1:08:24     2:22:01     3:38:00     1:15:08   11:12     4:53:07
1186  Jennifer Meseke        F3539       78/111     1:05:52     2:20:47     3:36:27     1:16:43   11:12     4:53:10
1187  Jenelle Ausborn        F3034       93/138     1:02:19     2:15:04     3:33:36     1:19:35   11:12     4:53:11
1188  John Rehm              M6569          3/8     1:05:46     2:18:12     3:34:12     1:19:02   11:12     4:53:14
1189  Ray Edwards            M1519        16/20     1:04:22     2:14:34     3:36:04     1:17:18   11:12     4:53:22
1190  Bobby Opheim           M4044      105/132       59:32     2:03:59     3:23:11     1:30:12   11:12     4:53:22
1191  Kenny Halstead         M2529      107/122     1:09:10     2:26:12     3:44:07     1:09:18   11:12     4:53:24
1192  Jessica Halstead       F2529       86/118     1:09:12     2:26:13     3:44:07     1:09:18   11:12     4:53:24
1193  Willie Brazzle         M4044      106/132       56:54     2:09:05     3:30:35     1:22:53   11:12     4:53:27
1194  Andrea Olson           F3034       94/138     1:03:29     2:13:11     3:28:20     1:25:09   11:13     4:53:28
1195  Paxton Bennett         M3539      115/136     1:04:22     2:14:37     3:36:05     1:17:25   11:13     4:53:30
1196  Amy Acheson            F3539       79/111     1:03:45     2:19:28     3:35:23     1:18:07   11:13     4:53:30
1197  Abra Pulley            F3539       80/111     1:05:43     2:15:03     3:34:15     1:19:22   11:13     4:53:37
1198  Ryan Nicholson         M3034      162/183       54:09     2:02:53     3:23:57     1:29:50   11:13     4:53:46
1199  Winston Jimenez        M4044      107/132       59:19     2:07:58     3:27:21     1:26:42   11:14     4:54:03
1200  Stacy Berry            F2529       87/118     1:02:49     2:13:41     3:34:02     1:20:02   11:14     4:54:03
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1201  Zoila Jimenez          F4549        29/47     1:03:57     2:16:28     3:34:54     1:19:10   11:14     4:54:04
1202  Kelli Goodale          F3034       95/138     1:06:17     2:19:10     3:33:05     1:21:09   11:14     4:54:13
1203  Erika Troyna           F3539       81/111     1:10:01     2:26:16     3:42:14     1:12:02   11:14     4:54:15
1204  Emily Schafer          F3034       96/138     1:05:31     2:19:29     3:38:19     1:16:01   11:15     4:54:20
1205  Christy Decker         F3539       82/111     1:04:17     2:18:37     3:36:20     1:18:02   11:15     4:54:21
1206  Aimee Seth             F3539       83/111     1:04:17     2:18:38     3:36:20     1:18:02   11:15     4:54:21
1207  Paul Wiederholt        M5559        36/50     1:10:02     2:27:32     3:44:26     1:10:04   11:15     4:54:30
1208  Doug Braun             M6064        17/26     1:06:42     2:20:37     3:37:54     1:16:44   11:15     4:54:37
1209  Brandan Moser          M2024        51/57     1:06:12                 3:15:33     1:39:13   11:15     4:54:45
1210  Apryl Schwarz          F2529       88/118     1:10:14     2:27:25     3:44:29     1:10:17   11:15     4:54:46
1211  Matthew Pithan         M3539      116/136       59:08     2:07:56     3:27:49     1:26:58   11:16     4:54:46
1212  Robin Harbage          M5559        37/50     1:05:56     2:18:25     3:34:52     1:20:12   11:16     4:55:04
1213  Tim Sauer              M3539      117/136     1:09:31     2:28:27     3:45:42     1:09:23   11:16     4:55:04
1214  Carl Bliss             M3539      118/136     1:03:51     2:15:49     3:32:25     1:22:44   11:16     4:55:08
1215  Jenny Okeefe           F4044        56/88     1:09:02     2:25:29     3:40:25     1:14:45   11:16     4:55:10
1216  Marcelino Lopez        M2024        52/57     1:01:08     2:07:16     3:33:30     1:21:41   11:16     4:55:11
1217  Kerrie Bernstein       F3539       84/111     1:12:28     2:27:37     3:44:27     1:10:49   11:17     4:55:15
1218  Amanda Doran           F3034       97/138     1:00:34     2:11:48     3:37:52     1:17:30   11:17     4:55:21
1219  Stephanie Spurling     F3539       85/111     1:03:05     2:16:10     3:37:52     1:17:32   11:17     4:55:24
1220  Scott Swalley          M3034      163/183       59:00     2:11:44     3:47:12     1:08:13   11:17     4:55:24
1221  Lori Terlouw           F4549        30/47       57:08     2:04:26     3:28:13     1:27:13   11:17     4:55:26
1222  Jon Terlouw            M4549       80/102       57:08     2:04:26     3:28:13     1:27:15   11:17     4:55:27
1223  David Heide            M4044      108/132     1:06:16     2:21:29     3:35:54     1:19:53   11:18     4:55:46
1224  Stephanie Schnabel     F3034       98/138     1:09:54     2:27:35     3:44:34     1:11:34   11:19     4:56:07
1225  Sarah Koelln           F2529       89/118     1:02:11     2:11:28     3:24:50     1:31:20   11:19     4:56:09
1226  Becky Baack            F3539       86/111     1:07:44     2:22:05     3:43:25     1:12:55   11:19     4:56:20
1227  Kelly Richards         F4044        57/88     1:07:45     2:22:05     3:43:25     1:12:56   11:19     4:56:20
1228  Adam Wheelock          M3539      119/136     1:02:00     2:16:23     3:37:10     1:19:14   11:19     4:56:24
1229  Gretchen Wheelock      F3034       99/138     1:02:00     2:16:24     3:37:11     1:19:13   11:19     4:56:24
1230  Molly Boomershine      F2024        53/66     1:02:25     2:17:47     3:38:58     1:17:29   11:19     4:56:27
1231  Mark Adams             M3034      164/183     1:16:33     2:33:32     3:50:44     1:06:02   11:20     4:56:45
1232  Anthony Ayala          M2024        53/57       57:14     2:11:30     3:31:46     1:25:40   11:22     4:57:25
1233  Dirk Whitebreast       M3034      165/183       54:25     2:01:33     3:25:37     1:32:16   11:23     4:57:52
1234  Mark Smidt             M4549       81/102       59:50     2:06:53     3:19:43     1:38:12   11:23     4:57:54
1235  Amy Wright             F3034      100/138     1:08:59     2:26:23     3:44:25     1:13:45   11:23     4:58:10
1236  Liza Kennedy           F3034      101/138       59:51     2:13:31     3:41:31     1:16:51   11:24     4:58:22
1237  James Hover            M3034      166/183       57:43     2:02:10     3:25:53     1:32:30   11:24     4:58:23
1238  Mary Arnold            F3539       87/111     1:06:41     2:23:31     3:41:43     1:16:51   11:24     4:58:33
1239  Scott Mills            M4044      109/132       57:15     2:08:12     3:30:41     1:27:57   11:24     4:58:38
1240  Erinn Anderson         F2529       90/118     1:08:35     2:19:27     3:38:25     1:20:25   11:25     4:58:50
1241  Doug Uitermarkt        M3539      120/136     1:06:22     2:19:40     3:39:28     1:19:42   11:26     4:59:09
1242  Stephanie Lengtat      F3034      102/138     1:07:10     2:21:34     3:39:33     1:19:41   11:26     4:59:13
1243  Kimberly Cross         F4549        31/47     1:01:07     2:11:36     3:32:31     1:26:43   11:26     4:59:14
1244  Max Rice               M1519        17/20     1:10:24     2:29:09     3:45:06     1:14:23   11:26     4:59:28
1245  David McCauley         M5054        72/92     1:10:13     2:27:41     3:44:37     1:14:52   11:26     4:59:29
1246  Terry McMahon          M2529      108/122     1:07:18     2:19:21     3:49:28     1:10:04   11:26     4:59:32
1247  Jon Bourgo             M4044      110/132     1:07:25     2:17:25     3:27:32     1:32:04   11:27     4:59:36
1248  Kelly Christie         F4044        58/88     1:07:10     2:21:50     3:38:10     1:21:49   11:27     4:59:59
1249  Randall Meyer          M2529      109/122       57:05     2:05:43     3:39:08     1:21:18   11:28     5:00:26
1250  Melissa Baker          F3034      103/138     1:03:22     2:19:19     3:41:51     1:18:39   11:29     5:00:30
1251  Greta Southall         F3539       88/111     1:04:55     2:23:36     3:43:30     1:17:38   11:30     5:01:07
1252  Brittany Trow          F1519         6/20       56:23     2:01:28     3:33:12     1:27:56   11:30     5:01:08
1253  Claude Frazier III     M5054        73/92     1:02:45     2:12:27     3:23:39     1:37:36   11:30     5:01:14
1254  Luann Scholbrock       F4044        59/88     1:14:24     2:21:50                           11:30     5:01:15
1255  Cody Kilgore           M5054        74/92     1:01:47     2:13:02     3:34:56     1:26:33   11:31     5:01:28
1256  Deb Beran              F4549        32/47     1:06:08     2:18:38     3:40:08     1:21:33   11:31     5:01:40
1257  Michael Boyle          M4044      111/132       57:12     2:06:24     3:31:27     1:30:15   11:31     5:01:42
1258  Angel Dewaard          F4549        33/47     1:03:27     2:16:57     3:35:50     1:26:12   11:32     5:02:02
1259  Kaytee Knoop           F2024        54/66     1:09:47     2:26:22     3:43:34     1:18:29   11:32     5:02:02
1260  Kori Cherney           F3539       89/111     1:00:51     2:13:26     3:40:10     1:22:03   11:33     5:02:13
1261  Marcey Norland         F4549        34/47       59:23     2:07:33     3:38:35     1:23:54   11:33     5:02:28
1262  Zack Sammler           M2529      110/122     1:01:21     2:09:30     3:34:29     1:28:27   11:34     5:02:56
1263  Kirsten Garland        F3034      104/138     1:01:22     2:09:30     3:34:28     1:28:28   11:34     5:02:56
1264  Nate Sammler           M3539      121/136     1:01:21     2:09:30     3:34:29     1:28:28   11:34     5:02:56
1265  Rosalie Saffell        F5559        11/23     1:02:50     2:11:57     3:22:55     1:40:04   11:34     5:02:58
1266  Roshael Arns           F3034      105/138     1:07:59     2:22:35     3:42:47     1:20:38   11:35     5:03:25
1267  Lindsay Weinschenk     F2529       91/118     1:04:58     2:17:56     3:41:24     1:22:02   11:35     5:03:25
1268  Keeley Nyman           F3034      106/138     1:13:14     2:34:05     3:53:19     1:10:24   11:36     5:03:42
1269  Sarah Groth            F2024        55/66     1:01:54     2:15:03     3:40:17     1:23:51   11:37     5:04:07
1270  Tim Fisher             M4549       82/102     1:01:54     2:15:03     3:40:17     1:23:51   11:37     5:04:08
1271  Kendle Jones           F3034      107/138     1:01:43     2:09:11     3:30:00     1:34:32   11:38     5:04:32
1272  Julie Kim              F4044        60/88     1:06:43     2:16:57     3:35:51     1:28:53   11:38     5:04:44
1273  Andrew Morgan          M5054        75/92     1:08:51     2:24:55     3:43:22     1:21:53   11:39     5:05:14
1274  Jana Peterson          F4549        35/47       56:37     2:12:28     3:38:48     1:26:34   11:40     5:05:21
1275  Michael Comfort        M2529      111/122     1:01:40     2:12:34     3:40:48     1:24:36   11:40     5:05:23
1276  Amanda Pruden          F3034      108/138     1:02:09     2:13:21     3:37:31     1:27:58   11:40     5:05:28
1277  Lou Oswald             M5054        76/92     1:00:55     2:14:41     3:44:04     1:21:28   11:40     5:05:32
1278  Adam Hamblin           M3539      122/136     1:05:55     2:18:24     3:36:48     1:28:51   11:40     5:05:38
1279  Edward Ramsey          M4549       83/102     1:04:15     2:13:45     3:36:51     1:28:51   11:41     5:05:41
1280  Laura Kelly            F3034      109/138     1:16:28     2:34:37     3:51:16     1:14:50   11:41     5:06:06
1281  Kiara Whitney          F2024        56/66     1:10:20     2:29:22                           11:42     5:06:12
1282  Delphine Weiss         F4549        36/47     1:06:55     2:20:03     3:45:14     1:21:07   11:42     5:06:21
1283  Donte Jackson          M3034      167/183     1:04:47     2:19:47     3:48:39     1:17:49   11:42     5:06:28
1284  Kevin Shay             M5559        38/50       58:35     2:20:38     3:46:23     1:20:13   11:43     5:06:36
1285  Curt Gause             M5054        77/92     1:04:43     2:20:09     3:41:19     1:25:37   11:43     5:06:56
1286  Sarah Arends           F3034      110/138     1:09:56     2:27:03     3:45:54     1:21:02   11:43     5:06:56
1287  Beth McDonald          F3539       90/111       54:08     1:58:05     3:15:40     1:51:26   11:44     5:07:05
1288  Brittany Martinez      F2529       92/118     1:03:07     2:18:05     3:40:28     1:26:53   11:44     5:07:21
1289  Patrick Gilg           M5054        78/92     1:05:15     2:17:44     3:36:40     1:30:52   11:45     5:07:31
1290  Sara Cline             F2529       93/118     1:06:27     2:22:47     3:44:38     1:22:56   11:45     5:07:34
1291  Ben Herman             M3034      168/183     1:00:13     2:10:52     3:37:07     1:30:28   11:45     5:07:34
1292  Lacey Cheeseman        F3034      111/138     1:09:23     2:27:20     3:47:40     1:19:58   11:45     5:07:37
1293  Keeghan Corcoran       F1519         7/20     1:12:51     2:34:59     3:54:18     1:13:22   11:45     5:07:40
1294  Jeff Feder             M5054        79/92     1:01:53     2:19:10     3:44:46     1:22:54   11:45     5:07:40
1295  Jama Johnson           F3539       91/111     1:09:36     2:27:32     3:47:52     1:19:54   11:45     5:07:46
1296  Katelyn Carver         F1519         8/20     1:13:56     2:34:00     3:53:25     1:14:36   11:46     5:08:01
1297  Alison Alldredge       F3539       92/111     1:09:03     2:27:27     3:48:07     1:20:03   11:46     5:08:10
1298  Angela Dimaya          F3539       93/111     1:09:04     2:27:27     3:48:08     1:20:03   11:46     5:08:10
1299  Elisabeth Atteberry    F2529       94/118     1:05:15     2:19:10     3:39:45     1:28:50   11:47     5:08:34
1300  Jc Santa Teresa        M4549       84/102     1:15:57     2:35:35     3:58:09     1:10:29   11:47     5:08:38

Generated March 23, 2026 at 1:04 AM 13/16



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2012 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Peter Ralph Lantin     M3034      169/183     1:15:35     2:35:34     3:58:10     1:10:29   11:47     5:08:39
1302  Anders Forselius       M4044      112/132     1:15:35     2:35:34     3:58:09     1:10:30   11:47     5:08:39
1303  Adam Anderson          M3539      123/136     1:10:01     2:26:16     3:44:32     1:24:36   11:48     5:09:07
1304  Jordan Rhodes          F1519         9/20     1:04:52     2:24:41     3:46:58     1:22:37   11:49     5:09:35
1305  Andrea Corcoran        F4044        61/88     1:04:54     2:24:40     3:46:58     1:22:38   11:49     5:09:36
1306  Richard Bishop         M3539      124/136     1:04:25     2:17:56     3:46:47     1:22:51   11:50     5:09:37
1307  Daniel Faas            M2024        54/57     1:02:29     2:15:01     3:36:02     1:33:36   11:50     5:09:38
1308  Shelly Hanson          F4044        62/88     1:02:46     2:11:29     3:33:12     1:36:29   11:50     5:09:40
1309  Angela Hengelfelt      F2529       95/118     1:06:54     2:27:39     3:50:07     1:19:49   11:50     5:09:56
1310  Megan Baldonado        F2529       96/118     1:06:54     2:27:39     3:50:07     1:19:49   11:50     5:09:56
1311  Gary Thatcher          M4044      113/132     1:06:34     2:19:38     3:42:27     1:27:31   11:50     5:09:57
1312  Nathan Town            M2529      112/122     1:13:20     2:31:22     3:54:37     1:15:22   11:50     5:09:59
1313  Jamie Gilleland        F2529       97/118     1:13:20     2:31:22     3:54:38     1:15:22   11:50     5:09:59
1314  Bobbie Jennings        F2529       98/118     1:08:46     2:26:39     3:48:22     1:21:59   11:51     5:10:20
1315  Kristi Demint          F4044        63/88     1:10:05     2:32:31     3:51:41     1:18:43   11:51     5:10:24
1316  Kari Lammer            F2529       99/118     1:04:04     2:17:35     3:46:19     1:24:06   11:51     5:10:25
1317  Waylon Karp            M2024        55/57     1:09:38     2:20:08                           11:52     5:10:46
1318  Lila Anderson          F2529      100/118     1:04:29     2:21:08     3:44:56     1:25:59   11:52     5:10:55
1319  Rik Zortman            M3539      125/136     1:05:42     2:18:39     3:38:24     1:32:38   11:53     5:11:02
1320  Sarah Beck             F3539       94/111     1:14:44     2:37:11     3:56:57     1:14:12   11:53     5:11:09
1321  Travis Dredske         M1519        18/20       59:16     2:13:05     3:42:31     1:28:41   11:53     5:11:11
1322  Eric Rowley            M3034      170/183       59:15     2:13:05     3:42:31     1:28:41   11:53     5:11:11
1323  Rena Cheers            F4044        64/88     1:13:47     2:31:20     3:51:21     1:20:19   11:54     5:11:39
1324  Jerry Postma           M4549       85/102     1:07:31     2:22:51     3:42:11     1:29:37   11:55     5:11:48
1325  Matt Hoskinson         M3034      171/183     1:10:37     2:34:08     3:50:36     1:21:14   11:55     5:11:50
1326  Karissa Langland       F1519        10/20     1:00:04     2:12:04     3:39:12     1:32:45   11:55     5:11:56
1327  Angie Doyle Scar       F4044        65/88     1:10:56     2:29:29     3:49:01     1:23:01   11:55     5:12:01
1328  Brad Skriver           M3539      126/136     1:03:43     2:19:15     3:45:39     1:26:28   11:55     5:12:06
1329  Tom Detore             M6064        18/26     1:13:47     2:35:08     3:54:41     1:17:29   11:55     5:12:09
1330  Nicole Bjorholm        F3034      112/138     1:09:21     2:32:04     3:54:55     1:17:28   11:56     5:12:23
1331  Rick McGrath           M5559        39/50     1:10:34     2:26:18     3:41:14     1:31:19   11:56     5:12:32
1332  Nick Brandt            M2529      113/122       56:12     2:03:39     3:39:23     1:33:18   11:57     5:12:41
1333  Erin Rossmanith        F3034      113/138     1:05:42     2:21:35     3:41:27     1:31:51   11:58     5:13:18
1334  Carla Yvonne Murphy    F3034      114/138     1:13:46     2:35:07     3:54:40     1:20:00   12:01     5:14:40
1335  Paula Lee              F5559        12/23     1:06:41     2:24:32     3:51:13     1:23:45   12:02     5:14:57
1336  Kristi Tetmeyer        F4044        66/88     1:07:16     2:25:06     3:47:53     1:27:15   12:02     5:15:08
1337  John Kerr              M4549       86/102     1:12:03     2:32:19     3:54:50     1:20:21   12:02     5:15:11
1338  Larry Kelley           M4549       87/102     1:12:03     2:32:20     3:54:51     1:20:21   12:02     5:15:11
1339  Becca Helmer           F2024        57/66     1:00:55     2:16:43     3:50:04     1:25:08   12:02     5:15:12
1340  Judd Nelson            M3539      127/136     1:01:11     2:09:03     3:28:53     1:46:23   12:02     5:15:15
1341  Scott Knupp            M3034      172/183       59:08     2:10:25     3:40:19     1:34:57   12:02     5:15:16
1342  Chris Thompson         M6064        19/26     1:11:06     2:31:36     3:53:46     1:21:44   12:03     5:15:30
1343  Scott Thompson         M3539      128/136       53:40     1:59:41     3:01:03     2:14:28   12:03     5:15:31
1344  Jaycie Bock            F2024        58/66     1:06:13     2:25:36     3:51:53     1:23:49   12:03     5:15:41
1345  Travis Wiese           M3034      173/183     1:10:35     2:34:07     3:50:36     1:25:08   12:03     5:15:43
1346  Jane Opheim            F3539       95/111     1:04:59     2:20:14     3:43:34     1:32:12   12:04     5:15:45
1347  Katie Husske           F3034      115/138     1:12:04     2:32:35     3:53:02     1:23:01   12:04     5:16:03
1348  Lacie Argotsinger      F3034      116/138     1:04:54     2:24:40     3:51:24     1:24:45   12:04     5:16:09
1349  Gary Davis             M4549       88/102     1:00:12     2:09:02     3:37:52     1:38:32   12:05     5:16:23
1350  Benjamin Meyer         M3539      129/136     1:08:59     2:33:01     3:52:09     1:24:14   12:05     5:16:23
1351  Shane Buff             M4044      114/132     1:06:25     2:19:20     3:36:56     1:39:30   12:05     5:16:25
1352  Kelli Greiner          F2529      101/118     1:03:24     2:17:07     3:41:17     1:35:18   12:05     5:16:35
1353  Charles Potter         M6064        20/26     1:10:14     2:28:09     3:51:43     1:25:01   12:06     5:16:43
1354  Elizabeth Schroeder    F2529      102/118     1:06:26     2:20:30     3:46:05     1:30:50   12:06     5:16:54
1355  Amber Kastler          F2529      103/118     1:04:14     2:22:53     3:49:35     1:27:22   12:06     5:16:56
1356  Ben Dollins            M3034      174/183       54:14     1:57:39     3:33:38     1:43:27   12:07     5:17:04
1357  Ivy Boyd               F2529      104/118     1:13:20     2:37:34     4:00:11     1:16:54   12:07     5:17:04
1358  Amy Hamilton-Warwick   F2024        59/66     1:24:28                 3:07:14     2:09:56   12:07     5:17:10
1359  Joel Taddei            M2529      114/122     1:13:29     2:32:43     3:53:55     1:23:26   12:07     5:17:20
1360  Tiffany Dollins        F2529      105/118     1:10:29     2:26:05     3:50:28     1:27:00   12:07     5:17:27
1361  Pedro Reyes            M2529      115/122       52:17     1:57:23     3:35:46     1:41:58   12:08     5:17:43
1362  Chris Foster           M4549       89/102     1:12:40     2:31:44     4:00:52     1:16:55   12:08     5:17:46
1363  Jerry Harland          M2024        56/57       58:19     2:20:54     3:48:22     1:29:39   12:09     5:18:01
1364  Holly Watters          F4044        67/88     1:09:04     2:28:10     3:52:54     1:25:25   12:09     5:18:18
1365  Jenny Sinclair         F4044        68/88     1:00:24     2:14:46     3:48:51     1:29:30   12:10     5:18:20
1366  Penelope Lawson-Getz   F4549        37/47     1:02:34     2:14:56     3:46:26     1:31:57   12:10     5:18:23
1367  Allen Kratz            M4044      115/132     1:10:06     2:27:37     3:46:44     1:31:54   12:10     5:18:37
1368  Don Fiday              M4549       90/102     1:14:33     2:36:20     4:01:50     1:16:54   12:10     5:18:43
1369  Cynthia Mitchum        F4549        38/47       59:07     2:13:10     3:43:56     1:34:48   12:10     5:18:43
1370  Jason Van Wyk          M2529      116/122     1:05:00     2:20:15     3:49:47     1:29:00   12:10     5:18:46
1371  Amy Swenson            F2024        60/66       57:52     2:13:34     3:52:50     1:26:07   12:11     5:18:56
1372  Karen Daugherty        F3034      117/138     1:05:26     2:24:32     3:53:56     1:25:02   12:11     5:18:57
1373  Bill Burchit           M3539      130/136     1:06:57     2:19:16     3:47:40     1:31:41   12:12     5:19:20
1374  Paul Kilde             M2529      117/122     1:00:51     2:13:26     3:40:11     1:39:15   12:12     5:19:26
1375  Laura Reisse           F3539       96/111     1:13:07     2:36:01     4:01:41     1:17:50   12:12     5:19:31
1376  Robert Blayer          M5054        80/92     1:07:10     2:25:23     3:47:57     1:31:46   12:13     5:19:42
1377  Kevin Sinclair         M4549       91/102     1:00:24     2:14:46     3:48:51     1:30:56   12:13     5:19:46
1378  Cindy Friedman         F3539       97/111     1:06:23     2:22:03     3:53:41     1:26:11   12:13     5:19:51
1379  Gregg Steinbrueck      M6064        21/26     1:06:41     2:29:23     3:57:17     1:22:38   12:13     5:19:55
1380  Daniel Beyer           M3034      175/183     1:03:28     2:19:36     3:49:54     1:30:12   12:14     5:20:05
1381  Michael Dunn           M7074          1/2     1:14:03     2:37:38     3:59:41     1:20:29   12:14     5:20:09
1382  Cole Vautier           M2529      118/122     1:04:21     2:19:54     3:50:08     1:30:07   12:14     5:20:14
1383  Jenny Chung            F3034      118/138     1:13:05     2:32:02     3:50:17     1:30:05   12:14     5:20:22
1384  Crystal St.Clair       F3539       98/111     1:11:47     2:32:31     3:55:59     1:24:40   12:15     5:20:38
1385  Aimee Kittell          F3034      119/138     1:08:33     2:30:08     3:54:29     1:26:35   12:16     5:21:03
1386  Jeff Galloway          M6569          4/8     1:14:49     2:38:51     4:01:52     1:19:20   12:16     5:21:11
1387  Barbara Galloway       F5559        13/23     1:14:48     2:38:54     4:01:54     1:19:20   12:16     5:21:13
1388  Jill Brown             F3034      120/138     1:06:25     2:25:35     3:54:52     1:26:32   12:16     5:21:24
1389  Rod Sloan              M5054        81/92     1:03:47     2:13:23     3:48:36     1:33:33   12:18     5:22:08
1390  Cyril Martinmaas       M4549       92/102     1:06:44     2:16:19     3:32:45     1:49:28   12:18     5:22:13
1391  Lora Brons             F3034      121/138       58:52     2:07:20     3:38:48     1:43:47   12:19     5:22:35
1392  Cassy Russell          F4044        69/88     1:09:03     2:34:15     3:59:49     1:23:11   12:20     5:23:00
1393  Kimberly Hunter        F3034      122/138     1:05:42     2:26:37     3:56:58     1:26:18   12:21     5:23:16
1394  Barbara Shafer         F5559        14/23     1:09:48     2:28:18     3:53:05     1:30:40   12:22     5:23:44
1395  Jim Lewis              M6064        22/26     1:14:11     2:33:05     3:55:11     1:28:37   12:22     5:23:48
1396  Xiao Tu                M3539      131/136     1:13:58     2:39:35     4:03:10     1:20:49   12:22     5:23:58
1397  Kerri Gborigi          F3034      123/138     1:12:32     2:35:46     3:59:47     1:24:21   12:23     5:24:08
1398  Brian Martin           M3034      176/183     1:06:19     2:29:06     3:57:24     1:26:53   12:23     5:24:17
1399  Graham Barnes          M3034      177/183       59:21     2:10:46     3:42:04     1:42:18   12:23     5:24:22
1400  Mary Haley             F6569          4/5     1:16:02     2:40:53     4:04:11     1:20:18   12:24     5:24:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Buck Walsh             M7074          2/2     1:09:33     2:31:49     3:58:29     1:26:11   12:24     5:24:39
1402  Noelle Papial          F2529      106/118     1:04:43     2:20:27     3:48:15     1:36:28   12:24     5:24:43
1403  Marcia Fried           F5559        15/23     1:03:14     2:33:32     3:59:27     1:25:22   12:24     5:24:49
1404  Kent Altena            M4044      116/132     1:14:43     2:38:36     4:01:10     1:23:46   12:25     5:24:55
1405  Marisa Cronin          F3539       99/111     1:04:11     2:20:10     4:00:41     1:24:19   12:25     5:24:59
1406  Mechelle Coon          F4044        70/88     1:04:10     2:20:12     4:00:41     1:24:19   12:25     5:25:00
1407  Sarah Doggett          F2024        61/66     1:13:19     2:38:40     4:03:23     1:21:46   12:25     5:25:08
1408  James Porter           M5559        40/50     1:10:15     2:28:09     3:53:48     1:31:39   12:26     5:25:27
1409  Michelle Holloway      F4044        71/88     1:07:07     2:27:49     4:00:30     1:24:58   12:26     5:25:28
1410  Amanda De Hoedt        F2024        62/66     1:13:27     2:36:23     4:02:20     1:23:10   12:26     5:25:30
1411  Rachel Rand            F3034      124/138     1:10:09     2:32:00     3:58:15     1:27:40   12:27     5:25:55
1412  Steve Felson           M4549       93/102     1:15:36     2:40:27     4:07:54     1:18:09   12:27     5:26:02
1413  Cindi Douglass         F4044        72/88     1:12:52     2:34:59     4:01:10     1:25:25   12:28     5:26:35
1414  Kristin Hunt           F4044        73/88     1:07:59     2:28:19     3:56:44     1:29:52   12:28     5:26:35
1415  Angela Kellner         F4044        74/88     1:13:49     2:36:04     4:04:58     1:21:46   12:29     5:26:43
1416  Hawley Landenberger    F3034      125/138     1:13:32     2:37:32     4:01:21     1:25:40   12:29     5:27:01
1417  Christi Fromm          F3539      100/111     1:03:41     2:14:04     3:54:07     1:33:01   12:30     5:27:08
1418  Nhi Duong              F1519        11/20     1:15:39     2:37:23     4:05:12     1:22:23   12:31     5:27:34
1419  Bill Rice              M4549       94/102     1:12:35     2:35:02     3:58:56     1:28:47   12:31     5:27:43
1420  Elleanor Davenport     F1519        12/20     1:12:36     2:35:10     3:58:30     1:29:14   12:31     5:27:43
1421  Nikki Davies           F3539      101/111     1:05:07     2:22:40     3:50:07     1:37:58   12:32     5:28:04
1422  James Roth             M5054        82/92     1:04:10     2:29:28     3:55:33     1:32:33   12:32     5:28:06
1423  Tammy Wheeler          F4549        39/47     1:01:04     2:30:31     4:01:08     1:27:21   12:33     5:28:28
1424  Marlin Yoder           M4044      117/132     1:21:35     2:48:28     4:13:05     1:16:15   12:35     5:29:20
1425  Larry Kirk             M4044      118/132     1:01:27     2:20:02     3:58:29     1:30:54   12:35     5:29:22
1426  Kenny Podrazik         M3539      132/136     1:15:38     2:37:23     4:05:10     1:24:15   12:35     5:29:24
1427  Micah Cope             M3539      133/136     1:09:33     2:29:54     3:59:09     1:31:22   12:37     5:30:30
1428  Cristabelle Budak      F3539      102/111     1:10:07     2:33:48     3:59:09     1:31:25   12:37     5:30:33
1429  Phillip Fields         M6569          5/8     1:18:44     2:43:45     4:08:48     1:22:17   12:39     5:31:04
1430  Dennis Fahrenbruch     M6569          6/8     1:20:06     2:46:27     4:10:35     1:21:03   12:40     5:31:38
1431  Nhat Duong             F1519        13/20     1:15:38     2:37:25     4:05:11     1:26:56   12:41     5:32:07
1432  Kevin Saunders         M4044      119/132     1:15:38     2:37:25     4:05:10     1:26:58   12:41     5:32:07
1433  Becky Hainje           F5559        16/23     1:17:23     2:41:20     4:05:11     1:27:02   12:41     5:32:12
1434  Marty Kalton           M5054        83/92     1:10:38     2:32:50     4:00:12     1:32:18   12:42     5:32:29
1435  James Culpepper        M5559        41/50     1:12:40     2:31:44     4:00:58     1:32:29   12:44     5:33:27
1436  Jason Jeka             M3034      178/183     1:09:32     2:31:38     3:57:46     1:35:53   12:45     5:33:38
1437  Beth Lewis             F3034      126/138     1:08:59     2:26:24     3:51:45     1:42:05   12:45     5:33:49
1438  Joe Hugen              M2529      119/122     1:07:37     2:33:35     4:07:03     1:27:12   12:46     5:34:14
1439  Stephanie Peterson     F2024        63/66     1:16:47     2:42:38     4:10:21     1:23:59   12:46     5:34:20
1440  Brad Zaun              M5054        84/92     1:03:39     2:21:30     3:59:14     1:35:20   12:47     5:34:33
1441  Ken Henke              M5054        85/92     1:16:59     2:42:01     4:10:50     1:23:46   12:47     5:34:36
1442  Rachel Quill           F4549        40/47     1:13:03     2:34:04     4:07:26     1:27:11   12:47     5:34:36
1443  Tracy Greening         F3539      103/111     1:12:31     2:38:09     4:06:48     1:27:52   12:47     5:34:40
1444  Jennifer Phipps        F4044        75/88     1:12:31     2:38:10     4:09:07     1:25:33   12:47     5:34:40
1445  Lisa Donahue           F5054        24/31     1:19:00     2:44:01     4:08:56     1:26:19   12:48     5:35:15
1446  Meredith Cain          F2529      107/118     1:15:03     2:38:12     4:12:43     1:22:44   12:49     5:35:27
1447  Michelle Ang           F2529      108/118     1:15:03     2:38:12     4:12:44     1:22:44   12:49     5:35:27
1448  Sandra Henke           F5559        17/23     1:12:08     2:38:53     4:09:14     1:26:17   12:49     5:35:31
1449  Steve Carlson          M5054        86/92     1:08:57     2:24:11     3:54:30     1:41:08   12:49     5:35:38
1450  Jason Mutchler         M2529      120/122     1:14:56     2:40:55     4:13:58     1:21:52   12:50     5:35:50
1451  Scott Delk             M4044      120/132     1:06:40     2:19:37     3:56:50     1:39:18   12:50     5:36:08
1452  Jessica Lambert        F2529      109/118     1:13:38     2:36:58     4:06:51     1:29:34   12:51     5:36:24
1453  Brent Cooper           M5559        42/50     1:00:10     2:13:35     3:42:09     1:55:00   12:53     5:37:08
1454  Karl Ehlers            M5054        87/92     1:09:39     2:30:09     4:05:56     1:32:52   12:56     5:38:47
1455  Henry Bittle           M6064        23/26     1:13:51     2:36:13     4:09:05     1:29:43   12:56     5:38:48
1456  Breta Westlund         F7074          1/2     1:14:56     2:38:03     4:00:18     1:38:38   12:57     5:38:56
1457  Leann Oakland          F3034      127/138     1:09:08     2:41:00                           12:58     5:39:41
1458  Tony Briggs            M4549       95/102     1:09:05     2:28:15     4:01:47     1:38:13   12:59     5:39:59
1459  Christa Mailer         F2529      110/118     1:18:10     2:45:27     4:17:14     1:22:47   12:59     5:40:01
1460  Casey Hoversten        M3034      179/183     1:16:30     2:41:23     4:07:56     1:33:21   13:02     5:41:16
1461  Greg Hoversten         M5559        43/50     1:16:31     2:41:23     4:07:55     1:33:22   13:02     5:41:16
1462  Lisa Reel Schmidt      F5054        25/31     1:18:27     2:47:25     4:17:10     1:24:10   13:02     5:41:20
1463  Elly Nunez             M3034      180/183     1:07:51     2:23:56     3:58:29     1:43:04   13:03     5:41:33
1464  Susan Boxler           F4044        76/88     1:14:04     2:39:06     4:10:11     1:31:29   13:03     5:41:40
1465  Jerry Dolash           M4044      121/132     1:09:29     2:33:12     4:09:05     1:33:45   13:06     5:42:50
1466  Jordan Janson          M2529      121/122     1:04:10     2:23:06     4:02:18     1:40:43   13:06     5:43:01
1467  Sarah Marsden          F3034      128/138     1:09:46     2:35:09     4:09:36     1:33:28   13:06     5:43:04
1468  John Marsden           M6064        24/26     1:09:46     2:35:09     4:09:36     1:33:29   13:06     5:43:04
1469  Tshiela Benda          F4044        77/88     1:11:26     2:38:04     4:05:57     1:37:34   13:07     5:43:30
1470  Barbara Meinecke       F3034      129/138     1:15:27     2:36:37     4:07:00     1:36:54   13:08     5:43:53
1471  Chad Valline           M3034      181/183     1:11:43     2:36:07     4:13:32     1:30:31   13:08     5:44:03
1472  Heather Carman         F3539      104/111     1:10:34     2:29:24     4:12:37     1:32:19   13:10     5:44:56
1473  Sam Elsbernd           M1519        19/20     1:10:34     2:29:23     4:12:38     1:32:19   13:10     5:44:56
1474  James Arthur           M4549       96/102     1:06:26     2:30:33     4:00:21     1:44:41   13:11     5:45:02
1475  Jin Cho                F2529      111/118     1:12:27     2:36:29     4:11:38     1:33:40   13:11     5:45:18
1476  Deborah Nagle          F4044        78/88     1:13:24     2:39:10     4:13:11     1:32:44   13:13     5:45:55
1477  Bill Lawless           M6569          7/8     1:04:45     2:23:20     4:03:34     1:42:45   13:14     5:46:19
1478  Rob Stapp              M4044      122/132     1:17:00     2:41:36     4:13:12     1:33:08   13:14     5:46:19
1479  Mark Hacker            M5559        44/50     1:07:16     2:28:15     4:03:07     1:43:17   13:14     5:46:23
1480  Sarah Westmoreland     F3539      105/111     1:14:58     2:43:15     4:17:51     1:28:52   13:14     5:46:43
1481  Larry Moser            M4044      123/132     1:06:15     2:30:26     4:17:24     1:29:44   13:15     5:47:07
1482  Tina Hauck             F4044        79/88     1:09:58     2:34:50     4:16:45     1:30:38   13:16     5:47:23
1483  Julene Mutchler-Mcneal F3034      130/138     1:14:57     2:40:56     4:13:59     1:34:11   13:18     5:48:09
1484  Sanctus Hsu            M4044      124/132     1:03:09     2:37:08     4:17:36     1:30:34   13:18     5:48:10
1485  Mark Davis             M4549       97/102     1:12:27     2:29:37     4:07:00     1:41:48   13:19     5:48:48
1486  Amanda Yancy           F2529      112/118     1:10:11     2:33:53     4:14:19     1:35:16   13:21     5:49:35
1487  Daniel Santos          M4549       98/102     1:07:09     2:29:19     4:10:39     1:39:01   13:21     5:49:40
1488  Lois Berkowitz         F6064          3/7     1:17:36     2:48:15     4:17:59     1:31:46   13:21     5:49:45
1489  Gretchen Etchison      F4044        80/88     1:10:03     2:27:32     4:05:27     1:44:41   13:22     5:50:08
1490  Avis James             F6569          5/5     1:15:49     2:39:25     4:14:50     1:35:21   13:22     5:50:10
1491  Joseph Galloway        M5559        45/50     1:15:25     2:44:21     4:18:32     1:32:53   13:25     5:51:25
1492  Denise Becker          F4549        41/47     1:13:22     2:34:41     4:10:03     1:41:47   13:26     5:51:49
1493  Tiffany Yakes-Starr    F4044        81/88     1:10:08     2:35:17     4:18:54     1:33:37   13:28     5:52:31
1494  Nicole Pike            F2529      113/118     1:13:20     2:37:34     4:10:52     1:41:45   13:28     5:52:36
1495  Carolina Manjarrez     F2529      114/118     1:04:59     2:23:15     4:14:56     1:37:44   13:28     5:52:40
1496  Kimberly Sereff        F4549        42/47     1:17:21     2:49:19     4:25:07     1:27:49   13:29     5:52:56
1497  Damon Jackson          M3539      134/136     1:03:23     2:18:42     3:50:12     2:02:47   13:29     5:52:59
1498  Bridget Bukovac        F3034      131/138     1:20:20     2:51:39     4:23:31     1:29:34   13:29     5:53:04
1499  Pamela Price           F3034      132/138     1:12:07     2:39:37     4:17:59     1:35:18   13:29     5:53:16
1500  Melody Stepp           F3034      133/138     1:18:37     2:48:19     4:21:47     1:31:44   13:30     5:53:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  John Ryan              M5054        88/92     1:18:38     2:48:18     4:21:47     1:31:47   13:30     5:53:33
1502  John Gaich             M5559        46/50     1:18:38     2:48:18     4:21:47     1:31:47   13:30     5:53:34
1503  Pam Hugen              F5559        18/23     1:12:07     2:39:37     4:17:59     1:35:57   13:31     5:53:56
1504  Nathan Doggett         M1519        20/20     1:13:19     2:41:40     4:15:04     1:38:55   13:31     5:53:58
1505  Allison Arthofer       F2024        64/66     1:09:54     2:36:08     4:15:03     1:39:16   13:32     5:54:19
1506  Lisa Douglas           F4549        43/47     1:19:49     2:42:48     4:15:09     1:39:19   13:32     5:54:28
1507  David Brenner          M5559        47/50     1:20:21     2:47:56     4:16:24     1:38:04   13:32     5:54:28
1508  Jenn Brenner           F1519        14/20     1:19:50     2:47:56     4:16:24     1:38:04   13:32     5:54:28
1509  Steve Fisher           M4044      125/132     1:11:01     2:33:22     4:09:39     1:44:52   13:32     5:54:30
1510  Jeff Garner            M5054        89/92     1:18:55     2:50:56     4:25:47     1:28:55   13:33     5:54:42
1511  Alex Jorna             M4044      126/132     1:08:46     2:35:47     4:15:07     1:39:59   13:34     5:55:06
1512  Maria Poranski         F4549        44/47     1:25:09     2:55:56     4:28:18     1:27:11   13:35     5:55:28
1513  Alice Gobeli           F4549        45/47     1:08:08     2:34:34     4:15:34     1:40:27   13:36     5:56:01
1514  Jeff Cibert            M3034      182/183     1:08:08     2:34:34     4:15:34     1:40:28   13:36     5:56:01
1515  Amanda Kellerhals      F3539      106/111     1:14:17     2:42:01     4:17:41     1:38:26   13:36     5:56:06
1516  Terri Scott            F4549        46/47     1:18:32     2:48:40     4:21:45     1:34:40   13:37     5:56:25
1517  Jo Ann Morrison        F4044        82/88     1:21:35     2:51:30     4:21:17     1:35:09   13:37     5:56:26
1518  Amy Dolash             F3034      134/138     1:09:29     2:33:12     4:09:05     1:47:27   13:37     5:56:32
1519  Mike Dhunjishah        M6569          8/8     1:23:24     2:55:33     4:28:20     1:28:14   13:37     5:56:33
1520  Karen Ellison          F5559        19/23     1:16:34     2:44:35     4:16:53     1:40:36   13:39     5:57:29
1521  Hank Martin            M5559        48/50     1:12:37     2:37:35     4:14:21     1:43:24   13:40     5:57:45
1522  Rachel Challendar      F1519        15/20     1:18:11     2:52:25     4:29:36     1:28:45   13:41     5:58:21
1523  Jori Jones             F1519        16/20     1:18:13     2:52:27     4:29:38     1:28:45   13:41     5:58:22
1524  Michael Hale           M3034      183/183     1:09:01     2:33:01     4:22:04     1:37:41   13:44     5:59:44
1525  Alyson Fleming         F3034      135/138     1:18:09     2:52:25     4:29:36     1:30:28   13:45     6:00:04
1526  Emily Bollinger        F2529      115/118     1:18:09     2:52:28     4:29:38     1:30:27   13:45     6:00:05
1527  John Doerr             M4549       99/102     1:14:38     2:43:13     4:22:30     1:37:36   13:45     6:00:06
1528  Sean Swain             M4549      100/102     1:15:22     2:39:04     4:09:16     1:50:55   13:45     6:00:11
1529  Joy Matsui             F2529      116/118     1:08:56     2:39:42     4:22:05     1:39:27   13:48     6:01:31
1530  Paul Carlson           M5054        90/92     1:09:35     2:34:04     4:18:10     1:47:46   13:58     6:05:56
1531  Lori Lincoln           F3034      136/138     1:23:37     2:54:56     4:35:29     1:31:23   14:01     6:06:51
1532  Jane Rice              F1519        17/20     1:23:37     2:54:56     4:35:29     1:31:23   14:01     6:06:52
1533  Britney Tuttle         F2024        65/66     1:06:38     2:37:24     4:27:00     1:40:07   14:01     6:07:06
1534  Jo Nall                F6064          4/7     1:26:36     3:05:08     4:39:52     1:27:18   14:01     6:07:09
1535  Corey Ayling           M5559        49/50     1:15:31     2:41:27     4:22:02     1:45:41   14:03     6:07:42
1536  John Wallace           M6064        25/26     1:15:21     2:45:45     4:29:17     1:39:56   14:06     6:09:13
1537  Scott Barker           M5054        91/92     1:22:44     2:52:15     4:22:24     1:46:59   14:06     6:09:23
1538  Katy Wearmouth         F1519        18/20     1:14:44     2:48:35     4:38:25     1:32:03   14:09     6:10:28
1539  Christopher Paar       M2529      122/122     1:09:23     2:32:04     4:22:24     1:48:20   14:09     6:10:44
1540  Carrie Heilig          F3539      107/111     1:09:49     2:34:42     4:26:43     1:44:23   14:10     6:11:05
1541  Monsuru Gborigi        M3539      135/136     1:12:32     2:47:13     4:34:22     1:37:45   14:13     6:12:07
1542  Brent Manley           M6064        26/26     1:14:57     2:43:07     4:22:24     1:49:56   14:13     6:12:19
1543  Cindy Hammer           F5054        26/31     1:23:26     2:57:04     4:39:23     1:34:01   14:16     6:13:23
1544  Larry Lappe            M4549      101/102     1:21:56     2:54:37     4:33:27     1:39:58   14:16     6:13:25
1545  Kyra Bronson           F3034      137/138     1:25:11     3:04:02     4:44:32     1:29:09   14:16     6:13:40
1546  Ruthie Pottratz        F3539      108/111     1:22:25     2:59:29     4:41:12     1:32:40   14:17     6:13:52
1547  Rachelle Setsodi       F4044        83/88     1:14:02     2:50:52     4:41:01     1:34:11   14:20     6:15:11
1548  Wendy Van Dyke         F3539      109/111     1:10:22     2:39:55     4:28:40     1:46:35   14:20     6:15:15
1549  Lianne Griffin         F5054        27/31     1:22:16     2:57:03     4:38:59     1:36:39   14:21     6:15:38
1550  Jay Rommelfanger       M4044      127/132     1:04:37     2:37:24     4:36:27     1:39:16   14:21     6:15:43
1551  Dustin Richie          M4044      128/132     1:03:47     2:19:19     4:20:00     1:56:39   14:23     6:16:39
1552  Parmjit Sandher        F5054        28/31     1:26:31     3:05:07     4:44:27     1:33:02   14:25     6:17:28
1553  Gail Alford            F5559        20/23     1:26:33     3:05:07     4:44:27     1:33:02   14:25     6:17:28
1554  Autumn Hoadley         F3034      138/138     1:13:51     2:44:17     4:32:12     1:46:35   14:28     6:18:47
1555  Maggie Rhodes          F4044        84/88     1:23:51     2:55:13     4:36:32     1:42:57   14:29     6:19:28
1556  Asana Zilk             F1519        19/20     1:23:52     2:55:13     4:36:32     1:42:56   14:29     6:19:28
1557  Christine Setsodi      F2024        66/66                 3:00:17     4:46:02     1:34:11   14:31     6:20:12
1558  Ruth Kruser            F6064          5/7     1:23:57     2:58:31     4:38:51     1:41:39   14:32     6:20:29
1559  Joe Hoffman            M4044      129/132     1:23:56     2:58:30     4:38:51     1:41:39   14:32     6:20:30
1560  Marilyn McCarthy       F7074          2/2     1:20:38     2:57:36     4:44:56     1:39:37   14:41     6:24:33
1561  Chad Staver            M3539      136/136     1:10:39     2:37:51     4:37:26     1:47:18   14:42     6:24:43
1562  Jodi Juskiewicz        F4044        85/88     1:16:44     2:53:08     4:40:08     1:45:21   14:43     6:25:29
1563  David Glessner         M4549      102/102     1:28:09     3:04:53     4:49:12     1:37:35   14:46     6:26:46
1564  Leonardo Lopez         M4044      130/132     1:07:02     2:34:55     4:30:50     1:59:05   14:53     6:29:54
1565  Sandra McCarty         F4044        86/88     1:22:40     2:48:33     4:39:23     1:53:15   15:00     6:32:37
1566  Ryan Peterson          M2024        57/57     1:38:46     3:21:05     5:05:02     1:29:04   15:03     6:34:05
1567  Janel Wagner           F3539      110/111     1:32:55     3:13:27     4:53:48     1:40:24   15:03     6:34:12
1568  Sandy Gage             F5054        29/31     1:19:22     2:58:55     4:49:57     1:45:18   15:06     6:35:15
1569  Rosa Nelly Garza       F6064          6/7     1:19:22     2:58:56     4:49:57     1:45:18   15:06     6:35:15
1570  Joe Bohlke             M5559        50/50     1:32:04     3:12:03     4:56:26     1:39:56   15:08     6:36:22
1571  Annette Brenner        F4044        87/88     1:16:08     2:50:19     4:44:59     1:51:55   15:09     6:36:54
1572  Jen Szabo              F4044        88/88     1:32:25     3:15:46     5:01:05     1:36:31   15:11     6:37:36
1573  Ginny Turner           F6064          7/7     1:27:48     3:11:15     5:00:09     1:41:46   15:21     6:41:55
1574  Maria Hackett          F2529      117/118     1:25:18     3:10:32     4:57:05     1:45:25   15:22     6:42:30
1575  Kathy Davidson         F5559        21/23     1:28:22     3:11:04     4:57:36     1:45:25   15:23     6:43:01
1576  Debora Hentzel         F5054        30/31     1:38:46     3:21:05     5:05:03     1:38:31   15:25     6:43:33
1577  Jenny Gifford          F5054        31/31     1:35:22     3:19:45     5:07:38     1:40:18   15:35     6:47:56
1578  Brittany Nguyen        F14UN          1/1     1:23:45     3:03:23     5:04:45     1:43:12   15:35     6:47:56
1579  Shellie Krotz          F4549        47/47     1:35:23     3:19:45     5:07:38     1:40:18   15:35     6:47:56
1580  Cindy Heisdorffer      F5559        22/23     1:35:23     3:19:45     5:07:39     1:40:18   15:35     6:47:57
1581  Ollivia Enos           F1519        20/20     1:23:45     3:03:27     5:04:46     1:43:30   15:35     6:48:16
1582  Amber Ingwersen        F2529      118/118     1:23:42     3:03:23     5:04:44     1:45:30   15:40     6:50:14
1583  Wayne Kennard          M5054        92/92     1:16:57     2:48:52     4:54:10     1:57:04   15:42     6:51:13
1584  Scot Barco             M4044      131/132     1:32:54     3:34:31     5:27:00     1:32:14   16:01     6:59:13
1585  Bev Church             F5559        23/23     1:33:56     3:26:47     5:22:07     1:45:19   16:19     7:07:26
1586  Angela Powers          F3539      111/111     1:32:58     3:34:32     5:41:20     1:48:32   17:11     7:29:52
1587  Sindhu Srivastava      M4044      132/132     1:33:43     3:34:45     5:41:25     1:48:34   17:11     7:29:59
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